
Sr No GL Account Account Name

1 2001 6017 Vishwanath Ashok Gorad

2 2001 7169 Laxmibai Amasheth Kharat

3 2001 11280 Surekha Hanumant Kale

4 2001 11376 Rahul Ramdas Gaikwad

5 2001 10981 Sonu Dattaram Punwat, Dattaram Balu Punwat

6 2001 11392 Sachin Balu Jagade

7 2001 11448 Parvati Sudar Nadar

8 2001 11450 Ajinkya Ashok Nirmal, Sunita Ashok Nirmal

9 2001 11372 Shubhangi Shivaji Vanave

10 2001 11304 Vijay Maruti Dhabhade

11 2001 10976 Sadashiv Baban Ubhe

12 2001 10594 Sagar Baban Salve

13 2001 10359 Rahul Manohar Shinde

14 2001 10029 Sandip konduram Yadav

15 2001 9691 Vishal Ganpat Yadav

16 2001 8399 Abdulla hasansaheb Katamanalli

17 2001 7193 Vivek Madhulkar Gangawane

18 2001 5001 Dilip Jagannath Ratnaparkhi

19 2001 10981 Sonu Dattaram Punwat, Dattaram Balu Punwat

20 2001 11392 Sachin Balu Jagade

21 2001 11448 Parvati Sudar Nadar

22 2001 11450 Ajinkya Ashok Nirmal, Sunita Ashok Nirmal

23 2001 11372 Shubhangi Shivaji Vanave

24 2001 11304 Vijay Maruti Dhabhade

25 2001 10976 Sadashiv Baban Ubhe

26 2001 10594 Sagar Baban Salve

27 2001 10359 Rahul Manohar Shinde

28 2001 10029 Sandip konduram Yadav

29 2001 9691 Vishal Ganpat Yadav

30 2001 8399 Abdulla hasansaheb Katamanalli

31 2001 5001 Dilip Jagannath Ratnaparkhi

32 2001 8095 Mr. Jahangir B Bangi

33 2001 10046 Mrs. Parvatibai U Chavan

34 2001 11429 Ku. Aparna A Nirmal

35 2001 10981 Sonu Dattaram Punwat, Dattaram Balu Punwat

36 2001 11392 Sachin Balu Jagade

37 2001 11448 Parvati Sudar Nadar

38 2001 11450 Ajinkya Ashok Nirmal, Sunita Ashok Nirmal

39 2001 11372 Shubhangi Shivaji Vanave

40 2001 11304 Vijay Maruti Dhabhade

41 2001 10976 Sadashiv Baban Ubhe

42 2001 10594 Sagar Baban Salve

43 2001 10359 Rahul Manohar Shinde

44 2001 10029 Sandip konduram Yadav

45 2001 9691 Vishal Ganpat Yadav

46 2001 8399 Abdulla hasansaheb Katamanalli

47 2001 5001 Dilip Jagannath Ratnaparkhi

48 2001 8095 Mr. Jahangir B Bangi

49 2001 10046 Mrs. Parvatibai U Chavan

50 2001 11429 Ku. Aparna A Nirmal

51 2001 1936 Mr. Lahu Ashruba Jadhav

52 2001 1438 Mrs. Bharti Somnath kamble

53 2001 1473 Mrs. Mahananda Digambar Somvanshi



54 2001 1661 Mr. Ganpat Khandu Kuchekar

55 2001 2218 Mr. Yogesh Prakash Mohite

56 2001 3422 Mr. Vijay Bapurao Shewale

57 2001 4487 Smt. Farjana Iyasha Shaikh

58 2001 6466 Mr. Ganesh Dattatray Gunwant

59 2001 6486 Mr. Pandurang Atmaram Chillal

60 2001 7509 Mr. Bhimraj Sonaji Parmar

61 2001 7748 Mrs. Mahadevi Ajit Kaveli

62 2001 9757 Mr. Dashrath Tukaram Nivangune

63 2001 10550 Mrs. Sharada Bhimraj Parmar

64 2001 10587 Mr. Ganesh Avinash Jadhav

65 2001 10821 Mrs. Vijay Bhimrao Jagdale

66 2001 11405 Mrs. Suvarna Raghunath Pote

67 2001 11474 Mr. Uday Bhanudas Nigade

68 2001 11484 Mr. Saidatta Vithal Raskar

69 2001 11499 Mrs. Kalawati Laxman Dasade

70 2001 11527 Mrs. Abbas Alibhai shaikh

71 10616 Mr.Mhasku Laxman Kamthe

72 10494 Ku Meena Tatyaba Sakat

73 10663 Shree Samarth Computers

74 10703 Gage Pandharinath Bhagwant

75 2001 1407 Mrs. Lalita Kishor Jadhav

76 2001 2528 Mrs. Suvarna Nirmal Waghmode

77 2001 3110 Mrs. Anjani D Shelar, Dnyaneshwar D Shelar

78 2001 5431 Mr. Dattatraya Shrimant Somawanshi

79 2001 6042 Mr. Nana Bhagvan Shirke

80 2001 7089 Mr. Vikas Hanumant Todarmal

81 2001 8552 Mr. Sikandar Mehabub Sayyad

82 2001 9210 Mr. Maruti Arjunrao Khomne

83 2001 9447 Mrs. Roshni Vitthal Sarode

84 2001 10326 Mrs. Urmila S Meshram, Sanjay C Meshram

85 2001 10363 Smt. Sunita Laxman Gaikwad

86 2001 11123 Mr. Ganesh Vinayak Pawar

87 2001 11218 Mr. Bhagwan Laxman Thawar

88 2001 11374 Ms. Shandhya Deenkar Takke

89 2001 11549 Mr. Lahuji Devba Kokare

90 2001 3324 Mr. Santosh Waman Dilapak

91 2001 3639 Mr. Suresh Ramchandra Kuchekar

92 2001 3969 Mr. Atmaram Sambhaji Shirke

93 2001 4183 Mr. Dashrath Namdev Gaikwad

94 2001 5776 Mr. Basavraj Davlappa Nhavi

95 2001 7387 Ms. Varsh Appasaheb Auti

96 2001 8122 Mrs. Lalita Suresh Chakolekar

97 2001 8133 Mrs. Parvati Ramesh Kamble

98 2001 9646 Mr. Pradip Bhagvan Bhand

99 2001 9784 Mr. Vikas Vasant Malve

100 2001 10460 Mr. Mohammad Esmail K Bagwan

101 2001 10465 Mrs. Pratibha Rajesh Abnave

102 2001 11080 Ku Pranita Madhukar Mujumale

103 2001 11248 Mrs. Sunita Gangaram Wartya

104 2001 11455 Mr. Vishwanath Baliram Pawar

105 2001 11600 Mr. Nirmal  Subhash Kadam

106 2001 3324 Mr. Santosh Waman Dilapak

107 2001 3639 Mr. Suresh Ramchandra Kuchekar



108 2001 3969 Mr. Atmaram Sambhaji Shirke

109 2001 4183 Mr. Dashrath Namdev Gaikwad

110 2001 5776 Mr. Basavraj Davlappa Nhavi

111 2001 7387 Ms. Varsh Appasaheb Auti

112 2001 8122 Mrs. Lalita Suresh Chakolekar

113 2001 8133 Mrs. Parvati Ramesh Kamble

114 2001 9646 Mr. Pradip Bhagvan Bhand

115 2001 9784 Mr. Vikas Vasant Malve

116 2001 10460 Mr. Mohammad Esmail K Bagwan

117 2001 10465 Mrs. Pratibha Rajesh Abnave

118 2001 11080 Ku Pranita Madhukar Mujumale

119 2001 11248 Mrs. Sunita Gangaram Wartya

120 2001 11455 Mr. Vishwanath Baliram Pawar

121 2001 11600 Mr. Nirmal  Subhash Kadam

122 2001 1367 Mr. Vimal Suresh Naik

123 2001 2583 Mrs. Sangita G Ghube, Mr. Gulab B Ghube

124 2001 3289 Mr. Gopi Kaluram Naik

125 2001 4319 Mr. Manohar Kondiba Sarode

126 2001 4548 Mr. Yogesh bhagwan Aadlinge

127 2001 4832 Mr. Ramesh Tukaram Kamble

128 2001 6527 Mr. Tanaji Gulab Taware

129 2001 6658 Mr. Govind Narayan Gangane

130 2001 8023 Mr. Mahendra Rajendra Dhiwar

131 2001 8457 Mr. Irappa Laxman Bansode

132 2001 10804 Mr. Dattatray Ramrao Narwade

133 2001 11187 Mr. Gautam Malleshappa Musafir

134 2001 11497 Mr. Chaitanya Govind Pawar

135 2001 11683 Mr. Suryabhan Ganpat Bodhane

136 10889 COLLECTOR OF PUNE

137 2001 1561 Mr Vinodkumar Laluprasad Kumar

138 2001 6249 Mr. Avinash B Jadhav

139 2001 6361 Mr Shashikant Dharma Kamble

140 2001 6431 Ku Rajshree Dattatray Gaikwad

141 2001 7183 Mrs. Uma R Ghodake

142 2001 7261 Mr Ramesh Ramdas Darvatkar

143 2001 7302 Mr. Prashant A More

144 2001 8526 Mrs Ranjana Ashok Kadam

145 2001 11011 Mrs Archana Dinu Bhokre

146 2001 11242 Mr. Dipak M Dhudhane

147 2001 11736 Mrs. Rafik R Shaikh

148 2001 11739 Mr. Sachin H Kachare

149 10982 Mr.Ganesh Dashrath Kudale

150 2001 1561 Mr Vinodkumar Laluprasad Kumar

151 2001 6249 Mr. Avinash B Jadhav

152 2001 6361 Mr Shashikant Dharma Kamble

153 2001 6431 Ku Rajshree Dattatray Gaikwad

154 2001 7183 Mrs. Uma R Ghodake

155 2001 7261 Mr Ramesh Ramdas Darvatkar

156 2001 7302 Mr. Prashant A More

157 2001 8526 Mrs Ranjana Ashok Kadam

158 2001 11011 Mrs Archana Dinu Bhokre

159 2001 11242 Mr. Dipak M Dhudhane

160 2001 11736 Mrs. Rafik R Shaikh

161 2001 11739 Mr. Sachin H Kachare



162 10982 Mr.Ganesh Dashrath Kudale

163 2001 2404 Mr. M V Darvatkar

164 2001 2488 Mr. S M Gund

165 2001 3003 Mr Mohan Devendra Mudnur

166 2001 5158 Mr. Laxman Kisan Jambhale

167 2001 5722 Mr. Ravindra Satyashraya Misal

168 2001 5730 Mrs. Sunanda Dilip Ghube

169 2001 5987 Mrs. Sneha  Shashikant Or Shinde

170 2001 6419 Mr Tukaram Shantaram Ghorpade

171 2001 6701 Mr Ajit Popat Khune

172 2001 6734 Mr Eknath Sakharam Kadu

173 2001 7516 Mrs Reshma Subhash Londhe

174 2001 8011 Mr. Prakash B Kale

175 2001 8043 Mr Digambar Krushna Kamble

176 2001 8505 Mrs Kanchan Gulab Dighe

177 2001 11096 Mrs. Asha M Karale

178 10998 Mr.Jaisingh Ramchandra Aherrao

179 10999 Mr.Pratapsingh Laxman Rajemahadik

180 14015 Mr.Sangale Bandu Appasaheb

181 2005 650  S S GOSAVI

182 2005 986 KUTE   SANDEEP  SHAYAM

183 2003 3323  P.M.C COMMISSIONER A/C.- MR SHEDAGE RITESH UTTAM

184 2003 2201  JADHAV PRATAP HIRAMAN

185 2003 3752  P.M.C COMMISSIONER A/C NIMBALKAR SOMNATH

186 2003 3870  Mr Sunil T Khapare

187 2003 3948 P.M.C.COMMISSIONER A/c.CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTION.

188 2003 2703 P.M.C COMMISSIONER MALKAPPA G. PUTAGE

189 2003 2705 P.M.C COMMISSIONER MALKAPPA G. PUTAGE

190 2003 4236 P.M.C.COMMISSIONER A/c.CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTION.

191 2003 2323 Mr. Digambar R Bhagwan

192 2003 2433  Laxman W Chavan

193 2004 1671 Mrs. Lalita B Kasbe

194 2004 2778 Mr. Shivprasad B Vishwakarma

195 2004 496 A.S.CONSTRUCTION  PMC COMMISSIONER

196 2004 1049 Mr. Sanjay M Jagtap

197 2005 207 Mr Arjun Mahaling Baddi

198 2005 278 Mr Sankar Ramchandra Kadu

199 2005 650  S S GOSAVI

200 2005 986 KUTE   SANDEEP  SHAYAM

201 2003 3323  P.M.C COMMISSIONER A/C.- MR SHEDAGE RITESH UTTAM

202 2003 2201  JADHAV PRATAP HIRAMAN

203 2003 3752  P.M.C COMMISSIONER A/C NIMBALKAR SOMNATH

204 2003 3870  Mr Sunil T Khapare

205 2003 3948 P.M.C.COMMISSIONER A/c.CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTION.

206 2003 2703 P.M.C COMMISSIONER MALKAPPA G. PUTAGE

207 2003 2705 P.M.C COMMISSIONER MALKAPPA G. PUTAGE

208 2003 4236 P.M.C.COMMISSIONER A/c.CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTION.

209 2003 2323 Mr. Digambar R Bhagwan

210 2003 2433  Laxman W Chavan

211 2004 1671 Mrs. Lalita B Kasbe

212 2004 2778 Mr. Shivprasad B Vishwakarma

213 2004 496 A.S.CONSTRUCTION  PMC COMMISSIONER

214 2004 1049 Mr. Sanjay M Jagtap

215 2005 207 Mr Arjun Mahaling Baddi



216 2005 278 Mr Sankar Ramchandra Kadu

217 2001 1291 WAGHMARE  SUNITA   BAPU

218 2001 1410 Mr. Dilip N Mokashi

219 2001 1176 Mr S Ankush Mohal

220 2001 2013 Mr Suresh Devidas Gaikwad

221 2001 2170 JODHA ARJUNSINGH  D.

222 2001 2178 KHAK RATANKAUR  S.

223 2001 2211 Mrs Gitabai Shahaji Shinde

224 2001 2677 Mr Anil  Parshuram Malusare

225 2001 2719 Mr Sunil Dagadu Jawalkar

226 2001 2830 Mr Santosh Bipinchandra Shah

227 2001 2984 Mr Bharat Sopan Watane

228 2001 3070 Mr Ashok Shtrughn Waghmare

229 2001 3216 Mr Kannan M Nadar

230 2001 3281 Mr Dattatra Tukaram Jadhav

231 2001 3345 Mr. B A Badgujar

232 2001 3580 KURESHI IRFAN ABDUL

233 2001 3594 INGALE  SWEETY  PRAVIN

234 2001 3878 PAWAR  SULOCHANA  TANAJI

235 2001 3906 Mrs Mangal Suresh Rasage

236 2001 3910 Mr Shripad Narsinh Mule

237 2001 4291 GUND  GANESH KURSHNA

238 2001 4534 Mr Trimbak Balbhim Mali

239 2001 5061 Mrs Savita Anata Tandale

240 2001 5214 Mrs Sangeeta Mahadev Waghmare

241 2001 5258 Mrs Runali Rajendra Gade

242 2001 5328 Mr Raju Krushnaji Kakati

243 2001 5334 Mrs Manda Bhiku Saykar

244 2001 5370 Mr Ram Bapu Jadhav

245 2001 5417 SAMBARE RAM DHARMAJI

246 2001 5532 Mr Bhairajram Mangilalji Choudhari

247 2001 5636 RAUT RAMESH RAMCHANDRA.

248 2001 5859 Mrs Mina Rajendra Jadhav, Mrs Shobha Ravindra Jadhav

249 2001 5870 Mr Nabirasul Mehbub Shikh

250 2001 5913 SUNITA MARUTI MATERE

251 2001 6215 Mr. Deepak J Hanspal

252 2001 6623 Mast. Sandeep Kanifnath Bhadirge

253 2001 6629 Mr Bhavarlal Jasaji Paramar

254 2001 7040 BHARAT G. SURAVASE

255 2001 7107 Mr. Rahul S Jadhav

256 2001 7245 Mr Shivadas Maruti Gaikwad

257 2001 7309 Mr. Suraj S Batavale

258 2001 7340 Mr. Anil I Patil

259 2001 7413 Mrs. Teharabanu M Shaikh

260 2001 7528 Mr Hira Pikna Chavan

261 2001 7626 Mr Anup Shashikant Khirid

262 2001 7765 Smt Yashodabai Mahadev Bengale

263 2001 7947 Ku. Priyanka G More

264 2001 7978 Mr Govind A Pawar

265 2001 8126 Mrs Kavita Bhimrao Suryavanshi

266 2001 8512 Mr Swapnil Dattatray Gaikwad

267 2001 8543 Mrs Manisha Pravin Kumbhar

268 2001 8599 Mrs Sindubai Shantaram Shinde

269 2001 8744 Mr. Ram A Bansode



270 2001 8810 Mr. Raju M Bhise

271 2001 8952 Mr. Altaf A Sayyed

272 2001 9091 Mrs. Ashwini V Raut

273 2001 9153 Mrs. Varsharani P Patil

274 2001 9200 Mr. Ismail H Shaikh

275 2001 9354 Mr Rahul S Borade

276 2001 9678 Mrs Pradnya Prakash Ambede

277 2001 9994 Mr. Nathu T Jadhav

278 2001 9997 Mr. Krushnaram D Inchure

279 2001 10004 Mr Ibrahim Kasam Sayyad

280 2001 10020 Mr. Kulbhushan M Randive

281 2001 10036 Mr Vinayak Waman Saravade

282 2001 10766 Mrs. Anjali K Shinde

283 2001 10771 Mr. Attmaram H Pawar

284 2001 10772 Mr Hanumant Baburao Pawar

285 2001 10835 Mrs Suman Jyotiram Shelar

286 2001 10999 Mrs Alka Mansinghrao Bhosale

287 2001 11017 Mrs Kalpana Murari Gaikwad

288 2001 11137 Mrs Sangita Balbhim Mhaske

289 2001 11576 Ku. Swati V Avghade

290 2001 11709 Mrs Shama Asif Sayyad, Mr Asif Ahmad Sayyad

291 2001 11845 Mr Sanjay Raghunath Kakade

292 2001 1486 Ms. Deepali Vilas Gajmal, Mrs Vaishali Vilas Gajmal

293 2001 3194 Mrs Anita Anil Gavali

294 2001 6121 Mr. Paresh N Mewada

295 2001 7061 Rohan R Bodhe

296 2001 5557 BALTE SANJAY MORESHWAR.

297 2001 5966 OVHAL ROHIDAS SHIVRAM

298 2001 7061 Rohan R Bodhe

299 2001 7388 Mr. Sandip D Gorad

300 2001 7675 Mrs. Rajiya D Mulani

301 2001 9133 Mr Dhondiram Govind Chavan, Mr Sanjay Rajaram Chavan

302 2001 9296 Mrs. Seema H Gaikwad

303 2001 9901 Mr. Rajendra D Patole

304 2001 10623 Mr. Sandip S Bhapkar

305 2001 11041 Mrs. Suvarna D Daswadkar

306 2001 11057 Mr. Shantaram D Jagdale

307 2001 11334 Mrs Radhabai Suresh Divekar

308 2001 11893 Mr. Nilesh D Yewale

309 2001 1291 WAGHMARE  SUNITA   BAPU

310 2001 1410 Mr. Dilip N Mokashi

311 2001 1012 Mr Manohar Dhondiba Kamble

312 2001 1176 Mr S Ankush Mohal

313 2001 2013 Mr Suresh Devidas Gaikwad

314 2001 2170 JODHA ARJUNSINGH  D.

315 2001 2178 KHAK RATANKAUR  S.

316 2001 2211 Mrs Gitabai Shahaji Shinde

317 2001 2677 Mr Anil  Parshuram Malusare

318 2001 2719 Mr Sunil Dagadu Jawalkar

319 2001 2830 Mr Santosh Bipinchandra Shah

320 2001 2984 Mr Bharat Sopan Watane

321 2001 3070 Mr Ashok Shtrughn Waghmare

322 2001 3216 Mr Kannan M Nadar

323 2001 3281 Mr Dattatra Tukaram Jadhav



324 2001 3345 Mr. B A Badgujar

325 2001 3580 KURESHI IRFAN ABDUL

326 2001 3594 INGALE  SWEETY  PRAVIN

327 2001 3878 PAWAR  SULOCHANA  TANAJI

328 2001 3906 Mrs Mangal Suresh Rasage

329 2001 3910 Mr Shripad Narsinh Mule

330 2001 4291 GUND  GANESH KURSHNA

331 2001 4534 Mr Trimbak Balbhim Mali

332 2001 5061 Mrs Savita Anata Tandale

333 2001 5214 Mrs Sangeeta Mahadev Waghmare

334 2001 5258 Mrs Runali Rajendra Gade

335 2001 5328 Mr Raju Krushnaji Kakati

336 2001 5334 Mrs Manda Bhiku Saykar

337 2001 5370 Mr Ram Bapu Jadhav

338 2001 5417 SAMBARE RAM DHARMAJI

339 2001 5532 Mr Bhairajram Mangilalji Choudhari

340 2001 5636 RAUT RAMESH RAMCHANDRA.

341 2001 5859 Mrs Mina Rajendra Jadhav, Mrs Shobha Ravindra Jadhav

342 2001 5870 Mr Nabirasul Mehbub Shikh

343 2001 5913 SUNITA MARUTI MATERE

344 2001 6215 Mr. Deepak J Hanspal

345 2001 6623 Mast. Sandeep Kanifnath Bhadirge

346 2001 6629 Mr Bhavarlal Jasaji Paramar

347 2001 7040 BHARAT G. SURAVASE

348 2001 7107 Mr. Rahul S Jadhav

349 2001 7245 Mr Shivadas Maruti Gaikwad

350 2001 7309 Mr. Suraj S Batavale

351 2001 7340 Mr. Anil I Patil

352 2001 7413 Mrs. Teharabanu M Shaikh

353 2001 7528 Mr Hira Pikna Chavan

354 2001 7626 Mr Anup Shashikant Khirid

355 2001 7765 Smt Yashodabai Mahadev Bengale

356 2001 7947 Ku. Priyanka G More

357 2001 7978 Mr Govind A Pawar

358 2001 8126 Mrs Kavita Bhimrao Suryavanshi

359 2001 8163 Mr Mhasda Pandurang More

360 2001 8512 Mr Swapnil Dattatray Gaikwad

361 2001 8543 Mrs Manisha Pravin Kumbhar

362 2001 8599 Mrs Sindubai Shantaram Shinde

363 2001 8744 Mr. Ram A Bansode

364 2001 8810 Mr. Raju M Bhise

365 2001 8952 Mr. Altaf A Sayyed

366 2001 9091 Mrs. Ashwini V Raut

367 2001 9153 Mrs. Varsharani P Patil

368 2001 9200 Mr. Ismail H Shaikh

369 2001 9216 Smt Mandakini Nandkumar Belitkar

370 2001 9354 Mr Rahul S Borade

371 2001 9678 Mrs Pradnya Prakash Ambede

372 2001 9734 Smt. Manda P Jagtap

373 2001 9823 Smt. Visharanti D Tupe

374 2001 9994 Mr. Nathu T Jadhav

375 2001 9997 Mr. Krushnaram D Inchure

376 2001 10004 Mr Ibrahim Kasam Sayyad

377 2001 10020 Mr. Kulbhushan M Randive



378 2001 10036 Mr Vinayak Waman Saravade

379 2001 10766 Mrs. Anjali K Shinde

380 2001 10771 Mr. Attmaram H Pawar

381 2001 10772 Mr Hanumant Baburao Pawar

382 2001 10835 Mrs Suman Jyotiram Shelar

383 2001 10999 Mrs Alka Mansinghrao Bhosale

384 2001 11017 Mrs Kalpana Murari Gaikwad

385 2001 11137 Mrs Sangita Balbhim Mhaske

386 2001 11576 Ku. Swati V Avghade

387 2001 11709 Mrs Shama Asif Sayyad, Mr Asif Ahmad Sayyad

388 2001 11845 Mr Sanjay Raghunath Kakade

389 2001 1486 Ms. Deepali Vilas Gajmal, Mrs Vaishali Vilas Gajmal

390 2001 2502 BHISE DADASAHEB MAHADEO

391 2001 3194 Mrs Anita Anil Gavali

392 2001 5557 BALTE SANJAY MORESHWAR.

393 2001 5966 OVHAL ROHIDAS SHIVRAM

394 2001 6121 Mr. Paresh N Mewada

395 2001 7061 Rohan R Bodhe

396 2001 7675 Mrs. Rajiya D Mulani

397 2001 8129 Mr Bhagwan Ramkrushna Jadhav

398 2001 8469 Mr. Amol D Bhagat

399 2001 9216 Smt Mandakini Nandkumar Belitkar

400 2001 9296 Mrs. Seema H Gaikwad

401 2001 9901 Mr. Rajendra D Patole

402 2001 10579 Ku. P K Randive, Mrs S K Randive

403 2001 10623 Mr. Sandip S Bhapkar

404 2001 11041 Mrs. Suvarna D Daswadkar

405 2001 11057 Mr. Shantaram D Jagdale

406 2001 11334 Mrs Radhabai Suresh Divekar

407 2001 11893 Mr. Nilesh D Yewale

408 2001 11910 Mr Yuvraj C Kudale

409 2001 11912 Mr Santosh Balasaheb Gaikwad

410 2003 2743 Mr. Chandrakant B Sakat

411 2001 8074 Mr. Harishchandra J Posnak

412 2001 10216 Mast. Dayanand Sanjay Londhe, Mrs Nanda Sanjay Londe

413 2002 724 TECHSOFT  TECHNOLOGY

414 2001 1486 Ms. Deepali Vilas Gajmal, Mrs Vaishali Vilas Gajmal

415 2001 2502 BHISE DADASAHEB MAHADEO

416 2001 3194 Mrs Anita Anil Gavali

417 2001 5557 BALTE SANJAY MORESHWAR.

418 2001 5966 OVHAL ROHIDAS SHIVRAM

419 2001 6121 Mr. Paresh N Mewada

420 2001 7061 Rohan R Bodhe

421 2001 7675 Mrs. Rajiya D Mulani

422 2001 8129 Mr Bhagwan Ramkrushna Jadhav

423 2001 8469 Mr. Amol D Bhagat

424 2001 9216 Smt Mandakini Nandkumar Belitkar

425 2001 9296 Mrs. Seema H Gaikwad

426 2001 9901 Mr. Rajendra D Patole

427 2001 10579 Ku. P K Randive, Mrs S K Randive

428 2001 10623 Mr. Sandip S Bhapkar

429 2001 11041 Mrs. Suvarna D Daswadkar

430 2001 11057 Mr. Shantaram D Jagdale

431 2001 11334 Mrs Radhabai Suresh Divekar



432 2001 11893 Mr. Nilesh D Yewale

433 2001 11910 Mr Yuvraj C Kudale

434 2001 11912 Mr Santosh Balasaheb Gaikwad

435 2003 2743 Mr. Chandrakant B Sakat

436 2001 8074 Mr. Harishchandra J Posnak

437 2001 10216 Mast. Dayanand Sanjay Londhe, Mrs Nanda Sanjay Londe

438 2002 724 TECHSOFT  TECHNOLOGY

439 2001 1353 KHANDARE  HIRAPPA  YADA

440 2001 1585 Mr Rajendra Uttamrao Dhiwar

441 2001 1831 Mrs Sangeeta Anil Adagale

442 2001 4025 Mrs S K Pardeshi, Mr K R Pardeshi

443 2001 4721 Mr Sandeep Nathuram Mahadik

444 2001 5836 Mr Haribhau Sadhu. Waghmare, Ms. Manda Haribhau Waghmare

445 2001 6289 Mr Kailas K Girme

446 2001 6338 Ms. Deepti Madhukar Sali

447 2001 6724 MR. Vishal Dattatray Gaikawad

448 2001 9002 Ku. Gauri S Suryawanshi

449 2001 9773 Mrs S B Patil, Mr S B Patil

450 2001 11321 Mr Govind Gopal Kumbhar

451 2001 11737 Mr. Satish S Jadhav

452 2001 11844 Mrs Ruhi Jagnnath Meshram

453 2001 11901 Kum Poonam P Misal

454 2001 11914 Mr Rahul Ashok Gawali

455 2001 11927 Mr Sandip M Gund

456 2001 11928 Mrs Anita S Gund

457 2001 11933 Mr Uttam Nilkant Dasange, Mr Sachin Uttam Dasange

458 2001 10681 Mr. U S Mulik, Mr. N N Ghodke

459 2001 9146 Mr. S S Pasalkar, Mr S J Pasalkar

460 2001 10538 Mrs. Rohini R Yerphule

461 2001 10864 Mrs. Krushnabai R Patil

462 2001 10911 Mr Sidhaling Vitthal Kalase, Mrs Anuradha Sidling Kalase

463 2001 11168 Mr. Ajij R Shaikh

464 2001 11592 Mr. Sanjay P Tharewal

465 2001 11593 Mrs. Surekha V Gire

466 2001 11745 Mrs. Ranjana D Takke

467 2001 11929 Ms. Nikhil Narayan Ghodke, Mr Dnyneshwar Nagorao Ghodke

468 2002 290 AAYESHA GENERAL STORE

469 2002 264 PERFECT PEST CONTROL

470 2002 519 Sainath Enterprises

471 2002 564 Vandana Furniture

472 2001 9146 Mr. S S Pasalkar, Mr S J Pasalkar

473 2001 10538 Mrs. Rohini R Yerphule

474 2001 10864 Mrs. Krushnabai R Patil

475 2001 10911 Mr Sidhaling Vitthal Kalase, Mrs Anuradha Sidling Kalase

476 2001 11168 Mr. Ajij R Shaikh

477 2001 11592 Mr. Sanjay P Tharewal

478 2001 11593 Mrs. Surekha V Gire

479 2001 11745 Mrs. Ranjana D Takke

480 2001 11929 Ms. Nikhil Narayan Ghodke, Mr Dnyneshwar Nagorao Ghodke

481 2002 290 AAYESHA GENERAL STORE

482 2002 264 PERFECT PEST CONTROL

483 2002 519 Sainath Enterprises

484 2002 564 Vandana Furniture

485 2001 1212 Mrs Smita Kailas Panchal



486 2001 1460 Mr Rohidas Siddhanna Kamble

487 2001 4958 Mr Tejas Maharudra Nhavkar, Mr Maharudra Digmbar Nhavkar

488 2001 5037 Mr Ravishankar Bharat Upadhyay

489 2001 5225 Mr Manik Prabhu Londhe

490 2001 5564 Mr Manohar Limbaji Kumavat

491 2001 5961 Rajendra N Lonkar

492 2001 7038 Vimal U Sathe

493 2001 8724 Mr. Gausuddin N Shaikh

494 2001 9147 Mr. Amol D Dhavde

495 2001 9379 Mrs Lalita N Rathod

496 2001 9744 Mrs Sunita D Jawalkar

497 2001 10005 Mr Yogesh Sudhakar Salunkhe

498 2001 10225 Mr. Abdulnabi M Bagwan

499 2001 11219 Mrs. Savita S Bharaskar

500 2001 11555

Mr Balu Laxman Gavade, Mr Vijay Laxman Gavade, Mr Laxman Kondiba 

Gavade

501 2001 11581 Mr. Narayan R Badgujar

502 2001 11812 Mr Sangita Suresh Naik

503 2001 11859 Mrs. Jyoti S Jadhav

504 2001 11957 Mr Ramesh B Parihar

505 2002 734 Global Enterprises

506 2001 2598 HULAVLE  SANGEETA  GANNESH

507 2001 4118 Mr Laxman  Kondiba Dhavare

508 2001 7910 Mr Satish Namdev Dhaktode

509 2001 8582 Mrs Ujwala Manohar Kumavat

510 2001 8658 Mrs. Sushila M Choudhary

511 2001 10270 Mr. Santosh S Awate

512 2001 11054 Mrs. Lata V Kadam

513 2001 11650 Mr. Rizwan I Apradh

514 2001 11883 Mr Suresh P Kambale

515 2001 11946 Ms. Sonali Sharanappa Nadgeri, Mr Sanjay Sharnappa Nadgeri

516 2001 11956 Mrs. Ashwini S Gorad

517 14542 Mohite Baban

518 2001 1140 Mrs. Pushpa S Potdar

519 2001 1440 Mr Suresh Sudam Kumbhar

520 2001 1017 Mr Shankar Bhiku Rathod

521 2001 1194 Mr Sharada Dagadu Patmase

522 2001 2221 Mr Subash Rama Shendge

523 2001 4073 KADAM DEEPAK NARAYAN

524 2001 4577 Mrs Sheetal  Kisan Gosavi

525 2001 6126 Mr. Dnyaneshwar G Koli

526 2001 6188 Mrs. Varsha K Kshirsagar

527 2001 6727 Mrs Shoba Sunil Bandal

528 2001 6955 Mrs Kamal Udhav Shinde

529 2001 8069 Mr. Sandip T Renuse

530 2001 8173 Mrs Jayashri Dilip Kasabe

531 2001 9966 Mr. S M Mangloor, Ku H S Mangloor

532 2001 9967 Mr. Nilesh G Koli

533 2001 10089 Mr Santosh Jayram Khutekar

534 2001 10568 Ms. Ashvini Sambhaji Ohal, Mr Sambhaji Tatayba Ohal

535 2001 10996 Mrs Vaishali Gorakh. Suryawanshi

536 2001 11140 Mrs. Ashvini S Khopade

537 2001 11275 Ku. Supriya R Paigude

538 2001 11989 Mr R E Khan, Mr R R Khan



539 2002 402 DHANSHRI ENTREPRISES

540 2001 6224 Ku Ambika Vijaykumar Raut

541 2001 8989 Mrs. Pratibha B Jadhav

542 2001 9074 Mrs. Shilpa K Bharti

543 2001 9267 Mr. Pandit N Jagdhane

544 2001 9363 Mrs. Nisha S Takwale

545 2001 11951 Mr. Nilesh D Rajeshirke

546 2001 12028 Mrs. Pramila S Kharat

547 2001 12031 Mrs Vaishali M Valehekar

548 2001 1339 Smt Shailaja Tukaram Dhamale

549 2001 1640 Mrs Mangal Subhash Pisal

550 2001 3774 Mr Maruti Rambhaji Salave

551 2001 4741 Mr Virendra Bhuleshwar Pawar

552 2001 5116 Mr. K G Koli

553 2001 6186 Mr Chandrakant Govind Jadhav

554 2001 6935 Mr Virendra Sanjay Mohite

555 2001 7826 Mrs. Phatima R Shaik

556 2001 8413 Mr. Kundan P Khanna

557 2001 8529 Smt Rukhmini Laxman Kamble

558 2001 8766 Mr. Ajay V Kasnak

559 2001 9814 Mrs Aasha Prabhakar Shinde, Mrs Yashodabai Sambhaji Bandal

560 2001 9876 Mr. Laxman S Pote

561 2001 10195 Mrs. Gangabai S Swami

562 2001 10578 Mrs Pratibha Avinash Thorat, Ms. Anamika Avinash Thorat

563 2001 11403 Mrs. Ranjana V Khatape

564 2001 12015 Ms. Shaila Maruti Javir, Mr Maruti Jagu Javir

565 2001 12034 Mr Jaysing G Pangarkar

566 2001 12065 Mr Vinod A Khapare

567 2001 12077 Mr Narayan P Waghule

568 2002 752 Pooja Jewellers

569 2001 2065 Mr Satyawan Digambar Dhade

570 2001 5412 KASABE SANGITA MAHENDRA

571 2001 6764 Mr Gangaram Narayan Tandale

572 2001 9278 Mr. Amit N Talekar

573 2001 9331 Mr. Vinayak S Polji

574 2001 10183 Mr Minal Rajendra Bhosale

575 2001 11019 Mrs. Shahin S Pathan

576 2001 11066 Mr. Amol Manik Suryawanshi

577 2001 11408 Ku. Usha C Khedkar

578 2001 11515 Mrs. Umadevi T Jamdar

579 2001 11804 Mr Ashok Tipanna Koli

580 2001 11948 Ms. Vickey Savala Kamble, Mrs Kontabai Sunil Sonawane

581 2001 12000 Mr. Deepak D Parab

582 2001 12069 Mrs. Ujwala P Khalekar

583 2001 12070 Mr. Bapusaheb D Hakke

584 2001 12075 Ms. Deepali Lalchand Pagare, Mr Lalchand Devram Pagare

585 2001 12079 Ms. Ankita Dattatraya Pawar, Mrs Kondabai Dattatraya Pawar

586 2001 12080 Ms. Harshada Sahdev Shinde, Mr Sahdev Machindra Shinde

587 2001 12081 Ms. Pooja Chandrakant Kamble, Mr Chandrakant Shivappa Kamble

588 2002 509 Sumit Jewellers

589 2002 733 Jai Mahalaxmi Fabrication Works

590 2001 1170 Mr Rajesh Narayan Badgujar

591 2001 1275 GAJMAL  MANGESH SURESH

592 2001 4006 Mrs P L Pawar



593 2001 4067 SHATGAR  SUMAN SUNIL

594 2001 4722 Mr Nilesh Dattatray Warghade

595 2001 4959 Ms. Sagar Maharudra Nhavkar, Mr Maharudra Digmbar Nhavkar

596 2001 4964 Mrs Chandrakala Shrawan Dahibhate

597 2001 6814 Mr Umesh Sharvaya Chitaari

598 2001 7164 Mr. Baban K Khandekar

599 2001 7323 Mr Manoj Dattaram Ambede, Mrs Dattaram Rambhau Ambede

600 2001 8420 Mr. Sarita Shrikantsing Pardeshi

601 2001 8632 Mrs. Nagubai S Chougule

602 2001 8828 Mrs. Aruna K Kambale

603 2001 9669 Mrs. Zarina H Shaikh

604 2001 10343 Mr Ankush Ramchandra Chavan

605 2001 10427 Smt. Renuka R Gaikwad

606 2001 10956 Smt Kousalybai Chandrbahan Gaikwad

607 2001 11131 Smt. Vimal V Kamble

608 2001 11154 Mr Maruti Shamrao Pawar

609 2001 11288 Mrs. Sangita V Khandalkar

610 2001 11338 Mr. Vinayak A Mane

611 2001 11917 Mr. Vinayak S Shinde

612 2001 12023 Mr Prakash S Jadhav

613 2002 686 Yash Marketing

614 2002 728 Krushnai Cement

615 2001 5634 Smt Husenbi Lalasab. Shaikh

616 2001 7475 Mr. Chandrakant B Sakat

617 2001 8281 Mr Anna Edappa Jadhav

618 2001 8711 Mr. Sachin D Aundhakar

619 2001 9105 Mrs. Sangeeta R Jadhav

620 2001 9780 Mr. Ramesh V Shinde

621 2001 10554 Ms. Manisha Milind Waghmare, Mrs Madhuri Milind Waghmare

622 2001 10808 Mrs Sunita Anna Jadhav

623 2001 11954 Mr Shravan J Das

624 2001 11991 Mrs. Savita L Suke

625 2001 12091 Mrs Jaya Upendra Shetty, Mr Upendra Manjappa Shetty

626 2001 12101 Mr. Bhim R Salagar

627 2001 6012 Mrs Asha Bhagwat Gaikwad

628 2001 6069 Mr Chandramani . Sen

629 2001 6080 Ms. Amita Dyanshawar Palav

630 2001 7270 Ms. Trupti Shivaji Bhosale

631 2001 7637 Mr Ramjan Abdul Shaikh

632 2001 8272 Mrs Surekha Bharat Dimble

633 2001 8482 Mr. Tanaji S Sabale

634 2001 8789 Mrs. Manisha Nitin Desai

635 2001 9136 Mrs. Nirmala R Shinde

636 2001 9264 Mr. Kishor F Pawar

637 2001 9819 Mr. Ravindra S Chavan

638 2001 9820 Mr Krushanna Shivayya Maccha

639 2001 10056 Mr Ismail Munir Sayyad

640 2001 11367 Mrs Savitra Chandrakant Khandare

641 2001 11464 Mr. Suresh C Kadam

642 2001 11480 Mrs. Shahinaj I Vijapure

643 2001 11619 Mrs. Lata P Kasved

644 2002 448 ASHWINI ENTERPRISES

645 2001 9910 Mr. Rajendra B Waghmare

646 2001 9062 Mr. Sandeep S Adsul



647 2001 11052 Mrs Varsh Suresh Kucheker

648 2001 11310 Mr Giridhar Yashwant Jangale

649 2001 11569 Mrs. Archana S Kakade

650 2001 11703 Mrs Smita Santosh Gije

651 2001 12045 Mr Nitin U Hatte

652 2001 12121 Mrs Nilam N Hatte

653 2001 176 Mrs. Laxmi Machindra Ondakar

654 2001 1295 Mrs A P Chavan

655 2001 2244 Mrs Sharda Mahendra Naik

656 2001 5764 Mr Amit Sashikant Naik, Ku Yogita Sashikant Naik

657 2001 7684 Mrs Ranjani Raju Savant

658 2001 8162 Mr. Krishna Kashinath Gole

659 2001 8196 Mrs Sunita Sharad Machale

660 2001 8783 Mrs Lalita Sameer Sasankar

661 2001 9075 Mrs. Rajasree B Thakur

662 2001 9129 Mrs. Roshanabi I Shaikh

663 2001 9923 Smt. Lalita A Patil

664 2001 10351 Mr Sushil Gulab Dighe

665 2001 11428 Mrs. Arti V Kawade

666 2001 11705 Mrs Sapna Omprakash Kamble

667 2001 11819 Mrs Chandrakala Vasant Garje

668 2001 11919 Mr Vinayak G Pawar

669 2001 12155 Mr. Sunil Bandu Gorad

670 2001 12172 Mrs Laxmi Ashok Jadhav

671 2001 12179 Mr. Govindkumar Bikamchandji Darji

672 2002 619 GOURI TRAVELS

673 2001 1913 SHINDE  BALKRISHNA  RAMCHANDRA

674 2001 3212 Mr Rohidas Suresh Adagale

675 2001 5369 Mr Ganesh Shantaram Angre

676 2001 7819 Mr. Dattatraya M Bhise

677 2001 9665 Mr. Haroon S Shaikh

678 2001 10563 Ms. Komal Ganpat Dodake, Mr Ganpat Baban Dodake

679 2001 10832 Ms. Aparna Ram Khade

680 2001 12008 Ms. Devika Ramesh Walhekar, Mr Rajaram Yogaji Walhekar

681 2001 12151 Mr. Hasansab Moulasab Masali

682 2001 12156 Mr. Nanda Dnyanoba Khirid

683 2001 12175 Mr Dagadu Gangaram Dube

684 2001 12176 Mrs Kamal Suryakant Bhosale

685 2001 12211 Mr Ravindra M Birje

686 2001 4195 Mr Prakash Ram Jai

687 2001 5691 Suresh G Chavan

688 2001 6477 Mr Anil Janardhan Sarode

689 2001 8581 Mrs Kashibai Sohanlal Pardeshi

690 2001 8923 Mr. Shahu N Bansode

691 2001 9102 Mrs. Usha A Jarande

692 2001 9327 Mr. Rajendra M Gaikwad

693 2001 9361 Ku. Rupali B Pawar

694 2001 9443 Mrs. Jasmin M Shaikh

695 2001 11652 Mr. Chandrashekhar V Sarode

696 2001 11945 Mr Gopinath/Gopal Dinkar Shilimkar

697 2001 12196 Mr. Savita Shekhar Ambavale

698 2001 12225 Mr Chandrakant Laximan Yadav

699 2001 12233 Mr. Shrimant H More

700 2001 12236 Mr. Narendra Govind Divekar



701 2002 381 R K Sales Services

702 2002 470 Deep Opticians

703 2001 167 Mr Dilip Bhagwan Taru

704 2001 2562 Mr. Ashok Vijay Chakral

705 2001 6170 Mrs. Jyoti Ravindra Satpute

706 2001 6497 Mr Visahl Kantaram Durge

707 2001 6731 Mrs Anuradha Mukund Panibhate

708 2001 9849 Mr Nikhil Kantaram Durge

709 2001 11077 Mr Vijay Namadev Yerolkar, Ms. Sanskriti Vijay Yerolkar

710 2001 11426 Mrs Sheetal Hanumant Pawar

711 2001 11506 Mr Vinod Tukaram Pawar

712 2001 11795 Mr. Tejes Madhukar Barke

713 2001 11902 Mr Dhananjay Gunderao Kulkarni

714 2001 11942 Mr Pintu D Phadtare

715 2001 12142 Mr Asif J Shaikh

716 2001 12171 Mr. Mahboob Kamruddin Sayyad

717 2001 12230 Mrs. Shanabai Rahul Bore

718 2001 12231 Ku. Bhagyashree Suresh Kasabe, Mr. Suresh Parmeswer Kasbe

719 2001 12251 Mr Sachin Vishnu Agavane

720 2001 1267 Mrs. Swati Nandkaumar Tope

721 2001 1276 Mr. Ankush Haribhau Gaikwad

722 2001 1833 Mr Avinash Ananta Bhaud

723 2001 1619 Mrs. Asavari Ashok Deshpande

724 2001 2017 Mr Datta Baban Kondhalkar

725 2001 3209 PAWAR EKNATH JAYAWANT

726 2001 4198 Mr Nilu Jasjeet Kalasi

727 2001 4539 Mr Kunal Dharmaraj Harale

728 2001 5493 ACHARYA GOPAL KRUSHNA

729 2001 5610 DESHMANE MARUTI MANIK

730 2001 5695 JAGTAP DATTA BHAUSAHEB

731 2001 6429 Mr Chandrakant Dattatray Pote

732 2001 7651 Mrs Kavita Mohan Salunke

733 2001 7871 Mr. Balasaheb K Shinde

734 2001 8081 Mr. Nagesh S Dhangar

735 2001 9647 Mrs. Parvati V Bansode

736 2001 9961 Mr Milind Avinash Jadhav, Mrs Maya Milind Jadhav

737 2001 10657 Ms. Mayuri Yuvraj Garad

738 2001 10825 Mrs Nirmala Polaram Parihar

739 2001 11629 Mr. Shamrao B More

740 2001 12078 Mr. Bhau B Raut

741 2001 12087 Ms. Pragati Sanjay Chandanshive, Mrs Archana Sanjay Chandanshive

742 2001 12190 Smt. Lilabai Babulal Joshi

743 2001 12280 Mr Tejkiran Pradip Salvi

744 2001 12301 Mr Dnyneshwer  Nagorao Ghodke, Mr Shirkant Dilip Jagtap

745 2001 4977 Mrs Jyoti Nagesh Tikone

746 2001 6024 Mr Ashok Bhiva Ingale

747 2001 8739 Mr. Mohan G Rathod

748 2001 10477 Mrs. Chaya J Pardeshi

749 2001 10608 Ku. Kalyani Ankush Gaikwad, Mrs Suman Ankush Gaikwad

750 2001 11254 Mrs. Sindhubai S Fadake

751 2001 11318 Mr. Mohan Gorakh Kabare

752 2001 11788 Mr. Rahul A Bhongale

753 2001 12162 Mr. Subhash V Jadhav

754 2001 12186 Mr. Suryakant Mariappa Kambale



755 2001 12294 Mrs Ashwini Namdev Bhalerao

756 2001 12305 Ms. Poonam Sanjay Torade, Mrs Vaishali Sanjay Torade

757 2002 330 M/S V.S.R.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

758 2002 422 NANDADEEP ELECTRICALS

759 2002 595 Aayush Pathology Laboratory

760 2002 625 Shravan Travels

761 3001 3341 Mr Nana Ramchandra Kambale

762 3001 3443 Mr Mahesh Namdev Shinde

763 3001 3756 Mr Rahul Haribhau Gaikawad

764 3001 2497 Mr Prakashkumar Bhagaramji Kumawat

765 3001 2919 Mr Dhumal Mahesh P

766 3001 3889 Mrs. Rupali S Gaikawad

767 3001 3890 Smt. Shital R Deshmukh

768 3001 3891 Mr. Dharmendra R Varma

769 3001 3893 Mrs. Surekha R Pangare

770 3001 3894 Mr. Sanjay R Kumbharkar

771 3001 3895 Mr. Avinash V Pilane

772 3001 3897 Mr. Sardeshmukh Sharad D

773 3001 3899 Mr Dattatray Ranganath Tekale, Mrs Ashvini Dattatray Tekale

774 3001 3902 Ku Tapasya Shyam Terkar

775 3001 3904 Mr Ravindra Jagannath Tak

776 3001 3905 Mrs Lata Digambar Khopkar

777 3001 3906 Mrs Jayashri Uttam Kale, Mrs Lata Digambar Khopkar

778 3001 3908 Mrs. Pushpa L Vayal

779 3001 3910 Mr Dyandeo Jagannath Kamble

780 3001 3911 Mr Ganeshkumar Shamsunder Bhutada

781 3001 3913 Mrs. Mangal P Pawar

782 3001 3914 Mr Pradeep Siddappa Mundinkeri

783 3001 3915 Mrs. Ujawala V Kanse

784 3001 3916 Mr Prasad Shankar Khopade

785 3001 3917 Mr Shantilal Bapurao Survase

786 3002 378 AKASH TRAVELS.

787 3001 3960 Mr Bhiku Dhaniya Chavan

788 3001 3920 Mrs Dauprada Narayan Bhadale

789 3001 2622 Mr Mahesh Ashok More

790 3001 3921 Mrs Ranjana  Balkrishna Dudhal

791 3001 3924 Mrs Savita Ganesh Chorge

792 3001 3925 Mr. Sonavane Ganesh E

793 3001 3926 Mr Manoj Gajendra Thakare

794 3001 3927 Mrs. Supriya M Madas

795 3001 3931 Smt. Kavita P Dhende

796 3001 3934 Mr. Tanaji S Phadtare

797 3001 3935 Mr. Shyam A Jagtap

798 3001 3936 Mrs Nirmala Prashant Naik

799 3001 3937 Mrs Mangala Sadashiv Kulkarni

800 3001 3938 Mrs. Vimal N Gavali

801 3001 3939 Mr. Mayur D Ghodke

802 3001 3940 Mr Shivaji Namdev Wadkar

803 3001 3942 Mr Balasaheb Sitaram Jarande

804 3001 3943 Mr Ranjana Rajkumar Varma

805 3001 3944 Mrs Lalita Dharmendra Varma

806 3001 3946 Mr. Gajanan S Damdar

807 3001 3947 Mr Shankarrao Ramchandra Mhaske

808 3001 3948 Mr Amit Rajkumar Varma



809 3001 3949 Mr Anil Madhukar Gholap

810 3001 3950 Mrs. Jawalkar Manjushri S

811 3001 3951 Mr Dattaram Tukaram Adavade

812 3001 3952 Mr. Rupesh C Sasawade

813 3001 3953 Mrs Chabubai Shantaram Kunjir

814 3001 3956 Mrs Paygude Ashwini S

815 3001 3957 Mr. Sunil S Raskar

816 3001 3958 Mr Mukund Raghunath Dayal

817 3001 3961 Mrs Surekha Mohan Tobare

818 3001 3962 Mr Sachin Narayan Kumkar

819 3001 3964 Mr Eknath Shivaram Uttekar

820 3002 382 JYOTIBA INDUSTRIES

822 3001 3145 Mr Prakash Krushna Bhosale

823 3001 2996 Mr Sunil Balasahb Abhang

824 3001 2751 Mr Laxman Namdeo Chorat

825 3001 2444 Mr Anil Janardan Sarode

826 3001 2376 Mr Vijay Baburao Khopade

827 3001 3396 Mr Sonaba Bhiku Lokhande

828 3001 2400 Mr Chavan Jijaba S

829 3001 306 Mr Rohit Annasaheb Naik

830 3001 3988 Mrs Mangal Nagesh Shinde

831 3001 1464  Rajendra Pandit Nikam

832 3001 3938 Mrs. Vimal N Gavali

833 3001 3967 Mrs Shilpa Rahul Jangale

834 3001 3971 Mr Kishor Krishanna Shetty

835 3001 3972 Mr Pakaram Raengram Choudhry

836 3001 3973 Mr Shamrao Nivrutti Chavan

837 3001 3974 Mrs Kishori Baban Chate

838 3001 3976 Mr Gulabchand Pannalal Darak

839 3001 3977 Mr Dharmraj Ramchandra Shirke, Mr Dhanshri Dharmraj Shirke

840 3001 3979 Mrs Tarabai Ramchandra Borage

841 3001 3980 Mrs Kaveri Popat Kasbe

842 3001 3981 Mr Gajendra Anant Gaikwad, Mrs Subhadra Anant Gaikwad

843 3001 3983 Mrs. Vijaya S Godase

844 3001 3984 Mr Shital Venkatesh Dudam

845 3001 3985 Mr Arif Iqbal Naikwadi, Mr Iqbal Mahmmad Naikwadi

846 3001 3986 Mrs Nirmala Dnyaneshwer Jadhav

847 3001 3990 Mr Abhijit Vasant Sutar

848 3001 3991 Mr Ravindra Laxman Kapare

849 3001 3993 Sou Chandrlekha S Sonar

850 3001 3994 Mr Hemant Anant Sanap

851 3001 3997 Mr Vishal Tukaram Borage

852 3001 3998 Mrs Jayashree Subhash Kumbhar

853 3002 388 Shree Hanuman Sweets

854 3001 2862 Mr Ajay Ashok Pawar

855 3001 2922 Ku. Choraghe Gorakh A

856 3001 2003 Mr Sadev Arjun Padmukhe

857 3001 1989 Ms Manisha D Jadhav

858 3001 3999 Mr Subhash Kundlik Poman

859 3001 4000 Mrs. Sonali S Shinde

860 3001 4002 Mr. Dhamdhere Sharad B

861 3001 4003 Mr Vinay Anandrao Nevase

862 3001 4004 Mrs Savita Shivanna Mulaya

863 3001 4005 Ku Shradha Annasaheb Tapkir, Ms Monika Annasaheb Tapkir



864 3001 4006 Mrs Sushma Janardhan Suryawanshi

865 3001 4007 Mr Bharat Kisan Gujar

866 3001 4009 Mr Ashok Bhalchandra Mundlik

867 3001 4010 Mrs Manisha Manohar Gosavi

868 3001 4011 Mr Ravindra Jaywant Jagtap

869 3001 4012 Mrs Pushpa Pannalal Bhandari

870 3001 4013 Mrs Sarswati Dingamabr Pangul

871 3001 4015 Mr Pravin Ramchandra Bhosale

872 3001 4017 Mr Jairam Shankar Rathod

873 3001 4018 Mr Rajesh Dasharthmal Oswal

874 3001 4020 Mr Pradeep Laxmanrao Gadale

875 3001 4022 Mr Nitin Jayawantrao Takawale

876 3001 4025 Mrs Gajarabai Shashappa Kattimani

877 3002 391 Vedant Entrprises.

878 3001 4007 Mr Bharat Kisan Gujar

879 3001 3693 Yogiraj Hariharnandan Vidhaylay 

880 3001 3164 Mrs Vandana Anand Wagh

881 3001 3111 Mr Siraj Kadar Subhedar

882 3001 2757 Mr Mahesh Narayan Rajput

883 3001 2388 Mrs Rupali Avinash Hingmire

884 3001 4027 Mrs Nanda Raju Abhang

885 3001 4028 Mrs Vaishali Sharad Kawade

886 3001 4030 Mr Shyam Damodar Bodhare

887 3001 4031 Mrs Sangita Pandurang Kadam

888 3001 4032 Mr Kisan Dhondiba Taware

889 3001 4033 Mrs Sakharbai Shahaji Jadhav

890 3001 4035 Mr Suresh Narayan More

891
3001

4036

Mr Keshav Kisanrao Jadhav, Mr Sham Purshotam Terkar, Mr Promod 

Sadashiv Kathawate

892 3001 4037 Mrs Pushpa Anil Jagtap

893 3001 4038 Mrs Asha Tukaram Chavan

894 3001 4039 Mr Eknath Vaman Murhe

895 3001 4040 Mr Anil Krishna Jadhav, Mrs Jyoti Anil Jadhav

896 3001 4041 Mr Satish Shrimalji Mutha, Mrs Kalpana Satish Mutha

897 3001 4042 Mrs Tulsabai Suresh Shejwal

898 3001 4044 Mrs Sangeeta Namdeo Shinde

899 3001 4045 Mr Nagnath Baliram Salunke

900 3002 394 RUSHIPRATH ENTERPRICES

901 3002 397 PRAVIN ARTS

902 3003 3744 COMMISSIONER OF P.M.C A/C OF AMBIKA ENTERPRICES

903 3004 1546 Smt Vijya D Rana

904 3004 1547 Mr. Kanse Vijay M

905 3004 1548 Mr. Dattatray V Pawar

906 3001 4032 Mr Kisan Dhondiba Taware

907 3001 3820 Shri. Anand N Taware

908 3001 2745 Mr Namdeo Prakash Kale

909 3001 3075 Mr Shivaji Yashwantrao Patil

910 3001 1344 Mr Narsing Somnath Naik

911 3001 1779 Mr Shalaka Makrand Dixit, Smt Nivedita Pramod Dixit

912 3001 1896 Mr Chandrakant Vasant Khalate

913 3001 4076 Mrs Rupali Vijay More

914 3001 4047 Holkar Tarun Mitra Mandal

915 3001 4048 Mr Santosh Ashoklal Dharmawat

916 3001 4049 Mr Manohar Kondiba Shinde



917 3001 4050 Mr Rajendra Dhondiba Tapkir

918 3001 4051 Smt Chhabu Mahadeo Shilimkar

919 3001 4052 Mrs Manisha Ramesh Vaidya

920 3001 4053 Mr Sandesh Krushanna Sutar, Mrs Nandita Sandesh Sutar

921 3001 4054 Ramrajya Madhyamik Vidyalay Shaley Poshan Aahar

922 3001 4055 Mrs Savita Shashikant Kasbe

923 3001 4062 Mrs Asha A Pawar, Mr Abhimanyu S Pawar

924 3001 4064 Mr Namdeo Shamrao Shinde, Mrs Sangita Namdeo Shinde

925 3001 4071 Mr Kishor Tilokchand Bora

926 3001 4072 Mrs Sushila Ashok Gorhe

927 3001 4073 Mrs Sunita Prakash Arjun

928 3001 4074 Mrs Nanda Ashok Mozar

929 3001 4075 Mrs Kamal Sachin Patil

930 3001 4077 Mr Dinkar Babasaheb Jadhav

931 3001 4080 Mr Swati Ananda Patil

932 3001 4082 Mr Vishanu Pandurang Sanas

933 3001 3337 Mr Ranjit Bhagwan Kale

934 3001 2888 Mrs Amruta Bhaskar Pophale

935 3001 2794 Mr Laxman Ganpat Bendage

936 3001 2070 Mr Manoj Roshanlal Jaroli

937 3001 3413 Mr Vikas Dnyanoba Tarade

938 3001 3034 Mrs Shalan Maruti Jagtap, Mr Maruti Pandharinath Jagtap

939 3001 111 Mrs Vandana Shivaji Phalke

940 3001 847 Mr Pukhraj Roshanlal Jaroli

941 3002 191 MOHITE BROTHERS

942 3001 4084 Mr Rajaram Bhikoba Bhosale, Mrs Rupali Rajaram Bhosale

943 3001 4085 Mrs Ujawala Sandip Bhujabal

944 3001 4086 Ku Maya Dnyaneshwer Gende

945 3001 4088 Mr Arjun Gopal Sakhare, Mr Laxman Arjun Sakre

946 3001 4089 Mrs Shobha Shridhar Talekar

947 3001 4092 Mrs Kamal Ashok Katake

948 3001 4093 Mrs Damu Vijayraj Patel ( Choudhari )

949 3001 4095 Mrs Sharada Rajendra Khandagale, Mr Rajendra Khashaba Khandagale

950 3001 4096 Mr Balu Shesherav Haralkar

951 3001 4097 Mrs Kalpana Dipak Kardile

952 3001 4099 Mrs Manisha Mangesh Divate

953 3001 4102 Mrs. Gaikawad Deepali P

954 3001 4104 Mr. Walgude Ganesh D

955 3001 4106 Mr. Chavan Dnyaneshwar S

956 3001 4112 Mr. Fand Laxman P, Mrs Fand Pooja L

957 3001 4114 Mr Kusmade Gorkhnath D, Mr Kusumade Pankaj G

958 3001 4115 Mr. Bikkad Nitin A

959 3001 4117 Mr. Ghule Santosh H

960 3001 4118 Mrs. Gaikwad Sarika A

961 3001 4119 Smt. Yadav Bharati S

962 3001 4120 Mrs Swati Suresh More

963 3001 4121 Mr Sunil Jaganath Pawar

964 3001 4122 Mrs Alandkar Bharati N

965 3001 4123 Mr Parshuram Narayan Bhende

966 3001 4124 Mr. Chaudhari Annasaheb S

967 3002 406 Sidheshwar Tours & Travels

968 3002 410 Sachin Super Market

969 3001 315 Mr Sadique Shahajilal Degaonkar

970 3001 1782 Mrs Manisha Amol Mutha



971 3001 3895 Mr. Avinash V Pilane

972 3001 3685 Mr. Bhushan R Bhavsar

973 3001 3438 Mr Vasant Y Jartarkar

974 3006 824 Mrs. Vrushali R Aherkar

975 3001 4125 Mrs. Babar Savita J

976 3001 4126 Mrs Adimulam Sarswati R

977 3001 4128 Mr Sanjay Namdeo Hadke

978 3001 4129 Mr. Rairikar Milind K

979 3001 4130 Ku Kute Priyanka S, Mrs Kute Lata S

980 3001 4131 Mr Indalkar Balasaheb H

981 3001 4132 Mr Bhintade Bharat S

982 3001 4135 Ku. Maral Puja B, Ku Maral Prasad B, Mrs Maral Jyoti B

983 3001 4140 Mr. Navgire Nilesh A

984 3001 4141 Mr. Zanje Namdeo B

985 3001 4142 Mr. Khan Nawazish Shah N

986 3001 4145 Mr Sunil Narayan Mahadik

987 3001 4149 Mrs Vedpathak Dipa P

988 3001 4154 Ku Vaishali Dattatray Dakle, Mrs Shobha Dattatray Dakle

989 3001 4155 Mrs Jayashri Uttam Kale

990 3001 4156 Mrs Poonam Gajendra Gaikwad

991 3001 4157 Mrs Deshmukh Suman S

992 3001 4158 Mrs Smita Anant Marwadi, Mr Anant Dattatray Marwadi

993 3001 4161 Mrs Komal Dilipkumar Parekh

994 3001 4162 Mrs. Naik Sangita S

995 3001 4164 Mrs Pooja Pandurang Kankatte

996 3001 4165 s Anju Dnyaneshwar Kankatte

997 3001 4166 Mrs Sharada Gorakh Pawar

998 3001 4169 Mrs Pramila Shivaji Pasalkar, Mrs Vanita Dipak Kadu

999 3001 4170 Mr Rajendra Annasaheb Nalawade, Mrs Ujwala Rajendra Nalawade

1000 3001 4172 Mr Pandit Manikrao Farate

1001 3001 4173 Mr Ashish Janardan Gogavale

1002 3001 4175 Mr Kailas Damodar Shedage

1003 3001 4177 Mr Santosh Subhash  (Subhan) Thorave, Mrs Neeta Santosh Thorve

1004 3001 4178 Mr Tikaram Babanrao Bapate

1005 3001 4179 Mrs. Sharma Jayshri N

1006 3002 413 Suyog Engineering

1007 3004 1596 Mrs Vidya Dilip Mohite

1008 3004 1598 Mr R. B. Shelke, Mr A. S. Shelake

1009 3006 824 Mrs. Vrushali R Aherkar

1010 3001 4182 Mr Sanjay Jagannath Nalawade

1011 3001 3885 Mr Rajendrakrishna Hanmantrao Yadav

1012 3001 1439 Mr Rajendra Yashwant Khatke

1013 3001 4180 Mrs Surekha Ramdas Indalkar

1014 3001 4186 Mrs Sarita Anil Diwakar

1015 3001 4187 Mr Saurabh Pradip Boid

1016 3001 4189 Mr. Kailas Mukanaram Parmar

1017 3001 4193 Mrs. Preeti Amar Jamdade

1018 3001 4195 Mrs. Surekha/Komal Kailas Aher

1019 3001 4197 Mr. Abedin S Polishwala, Mrs. Zainab Abedin Polishwala

1020 3001 4198 Mr. Yogesh Chandrakant Ekke, Mrs Shilpa Yiogesh Ekke

1021 3001 4199 Mrs. Chhaya nagnath Salunke

1022 3001 4200 Mr.  Bharat Jagannath Gole, Mrs. Alka Bharat Gole

1023 3001 4201 Mrs. Archana Manoj Jamdar

1024 3001 4203 Mrs. Harshada Ajay Jagtap



1025 3001 4204 Mrs. Harubai Raghunath Gole

1026 3001 4205 Mr. Vijay Vishnu Sonavane

1027 3001 4206 Mr. Changdev Murlidhar Ghute, Mrs. Sadhana Changdeo Ghute

1028 3001 4207 Mrs. Mukta Dattattray Matere

1029 3001 4208 Jai Maharashtra Mitra Mandal

1030 3001 4209 Mr. Bhausaheb Rabhunath Kale

1031 3003 3990 P.M.C A/C  Commissioner Chetan Pandurang Nigade

1032 3003 3991 P.M.C A/C  Commissioner Chetan Pandurang Nigade

1033 3001 4093 Mrs Damu Vijayraj Patel (Choudhari)

1034 3001 1872 Mr Mahadev Jayvant Ranjane

1035 3001 4212 Mrs Sunita Kailas Poman, Mr Payal Kailas Poman

1036 3001 4214 Mr Vanita Sopan Poman

1037 3001 4215 Mr Aniket Rohidas Dhankawade

1038 3001 4216 Mrs Archana Arjun Tungatkar

1039 3001 4217 Mrs Mangala Ganpat Gaikwad

1040 3001 4218 Mr Bharat Shankar Kamble

1041 3001 4220 Mrs Deepali Dipak Dhamale

1042 3001 4221 Mr Dilip Narayan Dimble, Mrs Mangal Dilip Dimble

1043 3001 4222 Mrs Mangal Anil Malusare

1044 3001 4224 Mrs Indrayani Avinash Gaikwad

1045 3001 4227 Mrs Shashikala Balkrushna Dhanawade

1046 3001 4228 Mr Rohit Ramesh Chavan

1047 3001 4229 Mr Abhilash Dinakr Bhosale, Mr Dinkar Janardanrao Bhosale

1048 3001 4231 Mr Prafull Dattatray Raut

1049 3001 4232 Mr Vicky Suresh Shelar

1050 3001 4233 Mr Deepali Arun Shete

1051 3001 4234 Mr Vrushali Shivaji Chavan

1052 3001 4236 Mr Nilesh Sanjay Jamdade

1053 3001 4237 Mrs Sharmili Shankar Tambat

1054 3002 421 Shri Sadguru Enterprises

1055 3006 841 Mr. Ashok S Kokate

1056 3001 2528 Mr Bandu Vasant Shelar

1057 3001 4172 Mr Pandit Manikrao Farate

1058 3001 1638 Mr Sandeep Bhagwan Pawar

1059 3003 3744 COMMISSIONER OF P.M.C A/C OF AMBIKA ENTERPRICES

1060 3001 4283 Mrs Kashibai Kisan Taralakar

1061 3001 4284 Mrs Sheetal Bharatrao Kamthe

1062 3001 4286 Mrs Sunita Shankar Devkar

1063 3001 4289 Mrs Manjushri Dnyaneshwar Lokhande

1064 3001 4290 Mr Najir Husain Bagavan

1065 3001 4292 Mr Suyog Sunil Gundecha

1066 3001 4293 Mr Jagdish Babulal Dave, Mrs Chandrakala Jagdish Dave

1067 3001 4295 Mr Kailas Sampat Shedage

1068 3001 4296 Mr Kantilal Popatlal Lunkad

1069 3001 4297 Mrs Pallavi Mangesh Chavan

1070 3001 4298 Mrs Jayashri Dattatray Chavan

1071 3001 4303 Ku Geetanjali Subhash Malekar

1072 3001 4304 Ku Vinod Annasaheb Borade

1073 3001 4305 Mr Dattatray Raghunath Gore

1074 3001 4306 Mrs Swati Sunil Chaugule

1075 3001 4307 Mrs Pani Mangilal Choudhari

1076 3001 4308 Mr Madanlal Mishrilal Parmar

1077 3001 4309 Mr Girish Jaygopal Chhada

1078 3001 4310 Ku Prajakta Sanjay Vadsariya



1079 3001 4311 Mrs Sunita Kailas Navaghane

1080 3001 4312 Mr Tanaji Haribhau Badak

1081 3001 4313 Mr Ramesh Mugutrao Pasalkar

1082 3001 4314 Mrs Laxmibai Babulnath Bhalerao, Mr Arjun Babulnath Bhalerao

1083
3001

4315

Ku Reena S Liman, Mr Archana S Liman, Mr Manisha S Liman, Mr S Dinkar 

Liman

1084 3001 4317 Mr Vikas Vamanrao Divekar

1085 3001 4318 Mrs Sunita Rahul Khopade

1086 3002 430 Paras Industries

1087 3001 4290 Mr Najir Husain Bagavan

1088 3001 4308 Mr Madanlal Mishrilal Parmar

1089 3001 4281 Mr Pravin Himmatlal Jain

1090 3001 4082 Mr Vishanu Pandurang Sanas

1091 3001 3654 Mr Suresh Baban Pangare

1092 3001 3308 Mr Yashwant Dattatrya Jadhav

1093 3001 3057 Mrs Shobha Ganpat Chavan

1094 3001 1961 Mr. Laxman D Mhaske

1095 3001 4283 Mrs Kashibai Kisan Taralakar

1096 3001 4284 Mrs Sheetal Bharatrao Kamthe

1097 3001 4286 Mrs Sunita Shankar Devkar

1098 3001 4289 Mrs Manjushri Dnyaneshwar Lokhande

1099 3001 4292 Mr Suyog Sunil Gundecha

1100 3001 4293 Mr Jagdish Babulal Dave, Mrs Chandrakala Jagdish Dave

1101 3001 4295 Mr Kailas Sampat Shedage

1102 3001 4296 Mr Kantilal Popatlal Lunkad

1103 3001 4297 Mrs Pallavi Mangesh Chavan

1104 3001 4298 Mrs Jayashri Dattatray Chavan

1105 3001 4299 Mr Shivaji Ganpat Bandal

1106 3001 4303 Ku Geetanjali Subhash Malekar

1107 3001 4304 Ku Vinod Annasaheb Borade

1108 3001 4305 Mr Dattatray Raghunath Gore

1109 3001 4306 Mrs Swati Sunil Chaugule

1110 3001 4307 Mrs Pani Mangilal Choudhari

1111 3001 4309 Mr Girish Jaygopal Chhada

1112 3001 4310 Ku Prajakta Sanjay Vadsariya

1113 3001 4311 Mrs Sunita Kailas Navaghane

1114 3001 4312 Mr Tanaji Haribhau Badak

1115 3001 4313 Mr Ramesh Mugutrao Pasalkar

1116 3001 4314 Mrs Laxmibai Babulnath Bhalerao, Mr Arjun Babulnath Bhalerao

1117
3001

4315

Ku Reena S Liman, Mr Archana S Liman, Mr Manisha S Liman, Mr S Dinkar 

Liman

1118 3001 4316 Mrs Pushpa Shankar Polekar

1119 3001 4317 Mr Vikas Vamanrao Divekar

1120 3001 4318 Mrs Sunita Rahul Khopade

1121 3002 430 Paras Industries

1122 3001 3047 Mrs Smita Pradeep Kendale

1123 3001 1434 Mrs Poonam Sandeep Kendale

1124 3001 4327 Ku Pallavi Chandrakant Dhamal

1125 3001 4329 Mrs Sunita Dattatrya Munde

1126 3001 4330 Mrs Indumati Dattatrya Sawant, Mrs Shilpa Sandeep Bhapkar

1127 3001 4331 Mr Vishwanath Dattatray Munde

1128 3001 4334 Mrs Nafisa Saifuddin Polishwala

1129 3001 4335 Mr Shantaram Raghunath Gholap

1130 3001 4337 Mr Pankaj Balsingh Jadhav



1131 3001 4339 Mrs Vaishali Sunil Jadhav, Mr Sunil Babasaheb Jadhav

1132 3001 4346 Mrs Vidya Raju Damaji

1133 3001 4347 Mrs Anita Dnyneshwar Khaire

1134 3001 4348 Mrs Rekha Subhash Mhaske

1135 3001 4350 Mr Ashish Laxman Jagtap

1136 3001 4351 Smt Ratnamala Subhash Soitkar

1137 3001 4352 Mr Hirachand Raychand Pagariya

1138 3001 4353 Mr Umesh Ramlal Choudhari

1139 3001 4354 Ku Snehal Shivaji Khutwad

1140
3001

4355

Mrs Vedvati Ashok Shaligram, Mr Ashok Krishnaji Shaligram, Mr Sunil 

Gajanan Patwardhan, Mr Sukrut Sunil Patwardhan

1141
3001

4356

Mr Yashdeep Sachitanand Khare, Mrs Maithili Sachitanand Khare, Mr Sunil 

Gajanan Patwardhan, Mrs Shilpa Sunil Patwardhan

1142 3001 4357 Mrs Kaushalya Dnyandeo Biradar

1143 3002 443 Shreeswami Samrth Chit Fund Pvt .Ltd.

1144 3001 262 Mrs Rohini Parvin Ghaste

1145 3001 676 Mr Vidya Bharat Dhage

1146 3001 1203 Mrs Rupali Gokulnath Mohite

1147 3001 1411 Mr Sadashiv M Tambe, Mrs Manjusha S Tambe

1148 3001 2729 Ku Minakshi Baburao Gore

1149 3001 4126 Mrs Adimulam Sarswati R

1150 3001 4390 Mr Somnath Mahadev Vhanale

1151 3001 4401 Mr Yashwant Sadashiv Tanpure

1152 3001 4409 Mrs Sunita Ashok Taru

1153 3002 187 SINGH ENTERPRISES

1154 3001 4359 Smt Surekha Annasaheb Tapkir, Mr Shubham Annasaheb Tapkir

1155 3001 4363 Mrs Indumati Tukaram Kudale, Mr Tukaram Gangaram Kudale

1156 3001 4365 Mrs Zaibunnisa Shah Mohammad' Khan

1157 3001 4367 Mrs Afreen Haroon Rashid Khan

1158 3001 4368 Mr Pravin Arvind Konde

1159 3001 4369 Mrs Anuradha Shankar Desai

1160 3001 4372 Mrs Ashwini Shashikant Lonkar

1161 3001 4374 Mrs Savita Chandrakant Kambale

1162 3001 4375 Mr Ashok Ganpat More

1163 3001 4377 Mrs Vaishali Gorakshnath Walgude

1164 3001 4379 Mrs Ranjana Hanumant Dhamal

1165 3001 4380 Mr Rajendra Shivajirao Dhonde

1166 3001 4381 Mrs Vijaya Mahadev Murkute

1167 3001 4384 Mr Ramrao Pandharinath Muktedar

1168 3001 4385 Mr Prakash Ganpatrao Kokane

1169 3001 4386 Mr Kiran Suresh More

1170 3001 4388 Mr Avadhut Mohan Kanade

1171 3001 4391 Mrs Ratna Keshav Panhale

1172 3001 4392 Mr Sharad Limbaji Kute

1173 3001 4394 Mrs Kusum Sambhaji Khopade

1174 3001 4395 Mrs Mangal Vikram Patil

1175 3001 4397 Mrs Savita Dinesh Renuse

1176 3001 4398 Mr Shankar Nivrutti Kale

1177 3001 4400 Mrs Shushila Dattatray Thopate

1178 3001 4402 Mr Uttam Vitthal Thigale

1179 3001 4403 Mr Shyam Purshottam Terkar

1180 3001 4404 Mrs Poonam Ravikumar Vare

1181 3001 4406 Mrs Shaila Sudam Kumbhar

1182 3001 4407 Mrs Gitanjali Dilip Jagtap



1183 3001 4408 Mrs Ratnamala Kundalik Mhaske

1184 3001 4410 Mrs Manisha Navnath Sanas

1185 3002 446 Ambika Collection

1186 3001 2277 Mr Kailas A Shinde

1187 3001 4035 Mr Suresh Narayan More

1188 3001 4097 Mrs Kalpana Dipak Kardile

1189 3001 4407 Mrs Gitanjali Dilip Jagtap

1190 3003 3990 P.M.C A/C  Commissioner Chetan Pandurang Nigade

1191 3003 3991 P.M.C A/C  Commissioner Chetan Pandurang Nigade

1192 3001 444 Mr Satywan Digamber Bhadekar

1193 3001 4422 Mr Shyam Bapu Jadhav

1194 3001 4423 Mrs Smita Vijay Tapkir

1195 3001 4425 Mrs Savita Tukaram Margaje

1196 3001 4428 Mr Mahesh Mahadev Gawade

1197 3001 4429 Mr Motiram Datta Bhuruk

1198 3001 4431 Mr Vikas Pandurang Joshi, Mrs Neelima Vikas Joshi

1199 3001 4432 Mrs Gitanjali Sadashiv Ghawali

1200 3001 4434 Mr Sharada Sitaram Bailkar

1201 3001 4435 Mrs Mangala Atul Akre

1202 3001 4437 Mrs Sarala Prakash Gundecha

1203 3001 4438 Mrs Rajashree Dipak Choudhari

1204 3001 4439 Mrs Archana Lalsingh Jadhav

1205 3001 4440 Mr Sunil Vishwanath Gaikwad

1206 3001 4441 Mr Nisha Vyankatesh Raparti

1207 3001 4444 Mrs Savita Vishal Shitole, Mr Vishal Suresh Shitole

1208 3001 4446 Mr Raju Balkrishna Bhalerao

1209 3001 4450 Mr Anna Jijaba Sawant

1210 3001 4451 Mr Harish Tukaram Kolage

1211 3001 4452 Mr Vikram Yashwant Satpute

1212 3001 4454 Mr Rahul Shankar Pardeshi

1213
3001

4456

Mr Vishwanath Kashinath Vaydande, Mr Ranjankumar Vishwanath 

Vayadande

1214 3001 4457 Mr Pankaj Himmatlal Jain

1215 3001 4458 Mr Kanchan Kerba Chavan

1216 3002 450 Malhari Garment

1217 3002 454 Nigade Construction

1218 3001 3986 Mrs Nirmala Dnyaneshwer Jadhav

1219 3001 3962 Mr Sachin Narayan Kumkar

1220 3001 3817 Ku Shradha Chandrakant Aherrao

1221 3001 3818 Mr. Amol A Salunke

1222 3001 2644 Mr Ajay Suresh Patange

1223 3001 2411 Mrs Nanda Shivaji Bhintade, Mrs Sangita Bharat Khutawad

1224 3001 1586 Mr. SUPEKAR SATISH RAJENDRA

1225 3001 1772 Mr Anita Vijay Walke

1226 3001 353 Mr Raju Pahalajrai Madhyan

1227 3001 4459 Ku Trupti Subhash Jagtap

1228 3001 4460 Mr Sunil Padmakar Ganar

1229 3001 4461 Mrs Suman Ambadas Jamdade

1230 3001 4466 Mr Prashant Laxman Sawant

1231 3001 4469 Mrs Bhatiyadevi Himmatram Choudhari

1232 3001 4470 Ku Chaitali Vijay Deshmukh, Mrs Ujawala Vijay Deshmukh

1233 3001 4471 Mr Dyanadeo Dagadu Nande

1234 3001 4472 Mrs Shalan Narayan Patekar

1235 3001 4474 Ku Pallavi Arvind Adagale



1236 3001 4475 Mrs Kirti Ganesh Honrao, Mr Ganesh Vilas Honrao

1237 3001 4477 Mr Rajesh Dilip Shinde, Mr Dilip Kondiba Shinde

1238 3001 4478 Mr Mandar Baban Pasalkar

1239 3001 4480 Mr Sarjerao Marutrao Khopade

1240 3001 4482 Mrs Maya Santosh Karale

1241 3001 4484 Mr Rakesh Kanhaiya Tatkar

1242 3001 4485 Mrs Sushama Popatrao Kokate

1243 3001 4486 Mrs Vijaya Pradip Pawar, Ku Akanksha Pradip Pawar

1244 3001 4487 Mrs Bhagyashri Manoj Shinde

1245 3001 4493 Ku Varsha Balu Shivale

1246 3001 4494 Mrs Suvarna Sanjay Surve, Mr Sanjay Vaman Surve

1247 3001 4495 Mr Uttam Sadba Dalvi

1248 3001 4496 Mrs Asha Bhagwan Kumavat, Mr Bhagwan Arjun Kumavat

1249 3002 458 M/S.Sai Enterprises

1250 3002 460 Eagle India Solutions

1251 3002 461 Shri Sai Medical & General Stores

1252 3002 465 Arya Solutions

1253 3001 1446 Mrs Swati Ranjeet Kale

1254 3001 1802 Mr Abhay Mahavir Sarmaskar

1255 3001 2603 Mr Kalpesh Amrutlal Oza

1256 3001 3232 Mr. Yogesh S Nagare

1257 3001 4457 Mr Pankaj Himmatlal Jain

1258 3001 4497 Mrs Laxmibai Pandurang Khalade

1259 3001 4499 Mr Sanjay Shripati Shivtare

1260 3001 4501 Mrs Vimal Tukaram Gore

1261 3001 4503 Mr Ashok Sridhar Gosavi

1262 3001 4504 Mr Ajinath Bhagwan Ballal

1263 3001 4505 Mr Santosh Shrimant Mane, Mrs Suvarna Santosh Mane

1264 3001 4507 Mr Rajaram Maruti Pawar, Mrs Mangal Rajaram Pawar

1265 3001 4508 Mr Umesh Pralhad Shilimkar

1266 3001 4510 Mr Ganesh Uttam More

1267 3001 4511 Mrs Geeta Suryakant Sapkal

1268 3001 4515 Mr Achutrao Bhagwan Babhale

1269 3001 4519 Mr Balu Hari Rathod

1270 3001 4521 Mr Mahesh Laxman Sabane

1271 3001 4522 Mr Mahesh Rohidas Bhilare, Mr Dipak Raghunath Bhilare

1272 3001 4523 Mrs Vaishali Jaivant Mane

1273 3001 4524 Mrs Varsha Bajrang Jadhav

1274 3001 4526 Mr Shivaji Baban Yelwande

1275 3001 4527 Mr Sunil Shripatrao Kolape, Mrs Yogita Sunil Kolape

1276 3002 468 Sadgurukrupa Electricals

1277 3004 1784 Mr Vijay Maruti Kanse

1278 3004 1785 Mr Dattatray Vitthalrao Pawar

1279 3001 955 Mr.Vilas Shantaram Shigwan

1280 3001 1593 Mr.Sonaje Sanjay Raghunath

1281 3001 3363 Mrs Asha Hanumant Bhilare

1282 3001 3404 Suraj  Mahila  Bahu Uddeshiy  Sanstha

1283 3001 3704 Mrs Snehalata Anil Kapase

1284 3001 3934 Mr.Phadtare Tanaji S.

1285 3001 4162 Mrs.Naik Sangita S.

1286 3001 4234 Mr Vrushali Shivaji Chavan

1287 3001 4531 Mrs Amruta Virendra Kulkarni

1288 3001 4532 Mr Pratik Shivajirao Jagtap, Mrs Usha Shivajirao Jagtap

1289 3001 4533 Mr Sudhakar Narayan Rajgurav, Mrs Shakuntala Sudhakar Rajgurav



1290 3001 4537 Mrs Aparna Abhijeet Bhandirge

1291 3001 4538 Mr Sandhya Vishwas Bhosale

1292 3001 4540 Mrs Sujata Sanjay Sulakhe, Mr Sanjay Maruti Sulakhe

1293 3001 4541 Mrs Pournima Parsad Tapkir

1294 3001 4544 Mrs Wahida Jakir Qureshi, Mr Jakeer Rukmudin Qureshi

1295 3001 4547 Mr Shankar Tukaram Garadade

1296 3001 4549 Mr. Rajendra Kisan Borkar

1297 3001 4550 Mr Keshav Baburao Bhosale

1298 3001 4552 Mrs Lata P Bhosale

1299 3001 4554 Ku Gauri Dattatraya Walgude

1300 3001 4555 Mrs. Naik Vandana M, Mr Naik Manoj M

1301 3001 4559 Mrs Pawar Rekha T

1302 3002 474 S.M.Marketing

1303 3001 1268 Mr. Umesh Rajaram Balwadkar

1304 3001 3289 Mr. Ismail M Nadaf

1305 3001 3883 Mr. Manohar S Mehakare

1306 3001 4271 Mrs. Shantabai Dinkarrao Bhalerao

1307 3001 4589 Mr. Padve Vikas R

1308 3001 4561 Mrs Tare Pratibha S

1309 3001 4563 Mr Raut Anil T

1310 3001 4564 Mrs. Gaikwad Suvarna S

1311 3001 4565 Mr Bobade Ravindra S

1312 3001 4566 Mr Choughule Subhash V, Mrs Choughule Sunita S

1313 3001 4568 Mrs. Khopade Varsha R

1314 3001 4569 Mrs. Ghongane Sangita S

1315 3001 4570 Mr Jadhav Rajendra S

1316 3001 4571 Mr Ramchandra Bahirji Patankar

1317 3001 4575 Ku Gosavi Jyotsna A

1318 3001 4576 Mrs. Kadam Manda S

1319 3001 4577 Mr Dashrath Ganpatrao Pasalkar

1320 3001 4578 Mr Fadtare Rambhau B

1321 3001 4580 Mrs. Dangi Vimal R

1322 3001 4583 Mr Siddiqui Mohd Sayid A

1323 3001 4584 Mrs. Satpute Godavari S

1324 3001 4586 Ku Jagtap Sheetal D

1325 3001 4587 Mrs Chikane Babubai S

1326 3001 4590 Mrs Sunanda Sharadchandra Kulkarni

1327 3001 4591 Mrs Chandrabhaga Raghunath Gogawale, Mr Balasaheb Raghunath Gogawale

1328 3001 4592 Mrs. Jagtap Sayali S

1329 3001 4593 Smt Rukmini Kishor Aher

1330 3001 4594 Mrs Madhuri Vinit Phadke

1331 3001 4595 Mrs Manisha Girish Aher

1332 3002 477 Universal Enterprises

1333 3001 1156 Mr Atul Machindra Kadu

1334 3001 1195 Mrs. Vaishali Subhash Sarpale

1335 3001 1362 Mr Ravindra Dinkar Holkar,

1336 3001 1581 Mr Kisan Nivruti Wadkar

1337 3001 2460 Ms Sujata Arvind Ingale

1338 3001 2634 Mr Prakash Vishwas Bhosale

1339 3001 2982 Mr Ajit Annasaheb Sawant

1340 3001 3084 Mrs Patil Paurnima N

1341 3001 3423 Mrs Mangal Sunil Ladkat

1342 3001 3534 Mr. Jaideep D Indalkar



1343 3001 1700 Mr Shrikant Nagnath Parwade

1344 3001 3973 Mr Shamrao Nivrutti Chavan

1345 3001 4331 Mr Vishwanath Dattatray Munde

1346 3001 4002 Mr Sharad Babanrao Dhamadhere

1347 3001 3815 Ku. Yogita Nathuram Kadam

1348 3001 4429 Mr Motiram Datta Bhuruk

1349 3001 1415 Mr Bajrang Namdev Garad

1350 3001 1967 Mr Girish Maruti  Pisal

1351 3042 10316 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1352 3001 4628 Ku Amruta Prakash Sanga  

1353 3001 4632 Mr Vikrant Shantaram Shinde

1354 3001 4633 Mrs Vasima Anwar Bagawan

1355 3001 4634 Smt Jayshree Dnyneshwar Tambe,Ku Kaveri D Tambe 

1356 3001 4635 Mr Sameer Pandurang Pawar 

1357 3001 4636 Mrs Manda Kanta Khonde      

1358 3001 4637  Mrs Uma Sudhakar Atakare        

1359 3001 4638 Mrs Surekha Dnyaneshwer Bharat 

1360 3001 4639  Mr Pantaji Keshavrao Biradar  

1361 3001 4640 Mrs Priya Bharat Shirke

1362 3001 4641 Rajgad Pratishthan 

1363 3001 4642 Mr Archana Nathuram Walhekar     

1364 3001 4643 Mrs Rajashri Nanasaheb Salpekar

1365 3001 4644 Mr Santosh Utareshwar Kadam   

1366 3001 4645 Mr Baliram Sakharam Chavan

1367 3001 4646 Mr Kamruddin Masudbhai Tamboli 

1368 3001 4647 Mr Munir Mohammed Sayyed 

1369 3001 4648 Mr Yashwant Govardhan Mule  

1370 3001 4649  Mrs Sunita Sanjay Jamdade

1371 3001 4650 Mrs Shilpa Rajendra Aher 

1372 3001 4651 Mr Vinayak A Palange 

1373 3001 4652 Mr Ashok Pirappa Kshetre  

1374 3001 4653 Mrs Deepali Pravin Darak    

1375 3001 4654 Mrs Urmila Krushna Gawade    

1376 3001 4655 Mr Sadik Nabi Shaikh   

1377 3001 4656 Ku Shruti L Patwa      

1378 3001 4657 Mr Mhalapapa Shrirang Ghodake

1379 3001 4658 Mr Ravindra Ramchndra Sutar 

1380 3002 487 Shree Keshariya Market    

1381 3002 488 Shree Shyam Agency 

1382 3002 489 Swami Jewellers     

1383 3002 491 Bhawani Provision Stores

1384 3002 492  Yash Enterprises       

1385 3002 493 Asset Finco Mark       

1386 3002 494 Basu Construction

1387 3002 495 Gajamukhi Agencies

1388 3002 496 Prime  Services

1389 3002 497 Arnav Paper Compnay 

1390 3001 3814 Mrs. Kamal N Kadam

1391 3001 4487 Mrs Bhagyashri Manoj Shinde

1392 3001 4657 Mr Mhalapapa Shrirang Ghodake

1393 3001 1577 Mrs Lata Subhash Pardeshi

1394 3006 841 Mr. Ashok S Kokate

1395 3042 10871 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No-1 Pune 

1396 3001 4659 Mr Vilas Dnyanu Shendage



1397 3001 4660 Mr Shivaji Rambhau Raut

1398 3001 4661 Mr Bhosale Rajendra Y 

1399 3001 4662 Mr Lalkhan Chandkhan Pathan 

1400 3001 4663 Mr. Kundlik K Shilimkar

1401 3001 4664 Mr Vishnu Genu Sutar (Patil)

1402 3001 4665 Mrs Vidya Avinash Bandal

1403 3001 4666 Mr Amar Hanumant Jagtap

1404 3001 4667 Mr Satish Baban Chape

1405 3001 4668 Mr Laxman Maruti Kondhalkar

1406 3001 4669 Mr Dilip Narayan Ulhalakar, Mrs Rani Dilip Ulhalaka

1407 3001 4670 Mr. Shetty Ranjeet T

1408 3001 4671 Mrs Nalini Suresh Jedhe

1409 3001 4672 Mrs Dipali Sunil Shelar

1410 3001 4673 Mrs Malika Salim Shaikh

1411 3001 4674 Mrs Pallavi Sunil Pawar

1412 3001 4675 Mr Manisha Sanjaykumar Kadam

1413 3001 4676 Mrs Shaila Ramchandra Shilimkar

1414 3001 4677 Mrs Ranjana Sainath Dhamale, Mr Mayur Sainath Dhamale

1415 3001 4678 Mrs Maya Ganesh Dimble

1416 3001 4679 Mr. Shinde Pramod A

1417 3001 4680 Mr. Nagori Bhavarlal V

1418 3001 4681 Mr Ayub Firoj Khan

1419 3001 4682 Mrs Nita Bhausaheb Kale

1420 3001 4683 Mrs Rupali Shripad Kulkarni

1421 3001 4684 Mrs Savita Ram Nandorakar

1422 3001 4685 Mrs Poonam Sanjay Pawar, Mr Sanjay Ramchandra Pawar

1423 3001 4686 Mrs Noorjahan Badshahsab Nadaf

1424 3001 4687 Mrs Vaishali Ganesh Pawar

1425 3001 4688 Mr Gundappa Nagnath Kore

1426 3001 4689 Mr Sainath Vishnu Mazire

1427 3001 4690 Mr Subhash Dharmaji Salekar

1428 3001 4691 Mr Nilesh Prakash Bhosale

1429 3001 4692 Mr Appasaheb Shivbalu Karbhare

1430 3001 4693 Mr Sheetal Lalasaheb Gaikwad

1431 3001 4694 Mr Amit Balasaheb Gurav

1432 3001 4695 Mr Yadav Vilas M

1433 3001 4696 Mr. Shaikh Iqbal M

1434 3001 4697 Mr Khan Ibrahim N

1435 3001 4698 Mr Pratap Dada Nimbalkar

1436 3001 4699 Mr Tulshidas Radhu Borade

1437 3001 4700 Ku Pradnya Tukaram Temgire

1438 3002 498 Shree Sai Sagar Bheal Farsn & Bangalor Iyangar Baker

1439 3002 499 Poonam  Construction

1440 3002 500 Sahyadri Services

1441 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1442 3042 Comm Of P.M.C. Pune Yogeshwer Associates

1443 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1444 3042 Mr puramjit E juneja

1445 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1446 3001 3814 Mrs Kamal N Kadam 

1447 3001 4487 Mrs Bhagyshri Manoj Shinde

1448 3001 4657 Mr Mhalappa Shrirang Ghodke

1449 3001 1577 Mrs Lata Subhash Pardeshi 

1450 3001 356 Mr Baban Dharmaji Landge



1451 3001 504 Mr Tejaswini Laxman Jagtap

1452 3001 2925 Suman Prabhakar Chavan 

1453 3001 4461 Mrs Suman Ambadas Jamdade

1454 3001 2171 Mr Anil Laxman Javalkar

1455 3001 4054 Ramrajya Madhyamik Vidyalay Shaley Poshan Aahar

1456 3001 3421 Mrs Lata/ Ratnabai Ramesh Yadav, Mrs Rekha Ganesh Marathe

1457 3001 3339 Mr Kamal Balraj Mehata

1458 3003 3533 Commissioner Of P.M.C On A/c Of Sadanand.Y.Deshmukh 

1459 3003 3534 Commissioner Of P.M.C On A/c Of Sadanand.Y.Deshmukh 

1460 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1461 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1462 3042 Comm Of P.M.C. Pune Yogeshwer Associates

1463 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1464 3042 Mr Paramjit  E Juneja 

1465 3042 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune 

1466 3006 841 Mr Ashok S Kokate 

1467 3001 3894 Mr. Sanjay R Kumbharkar

1468 3001 3830 Mr Sunil Bhikaji Kapure

1469 3001 946 Mrs Gajarabai Jangalrao Waghmare

1470 3001 4723 Mrs Jyoti Vijay Suryawanshi

1471 3001 4725 Mrs Mandakini Shivaji Mhaske

1472 3001 4701 Mrs Manisha Pravin Naik

1473 3001 4702 Mrs Shailaja Ashok Phukane,Mrs Shubhada Dilip Pandit

1474 3001 4703 Mr Monali Subhash Petkar

1475 3001 4704 Mrs Madhuri Ravindra Tope

1476 3001 4705 Mr Hanumant Mahadeo Liman,

1477 3001 4706 Mr Jitendra Tukaram Babar, Mrs

1478 3001 4707 Mr Rohit Kisan Shilimkar

1479 3001 4708 Mrs Vaishali Shridhar Sarode

1480 3001 4709 Mr Ganesh Shivram Bhalghare

1481 3001 4710 Mr Ganesh Popat Pawar

1482 3001 4711 Mr Mohammad Hasan Qureshi

1483 3001 4712 Mrs Vimal Dattatraya Choudhari

1484 3001 4713 Mr. Jugdar Mahadeo P

1485 3001 4714 Mr Sagar Shamrao Bhosale

1486 3001 4715 Mrs Tejaswini Dharmendra Sadekar

1487 3001 4716 Mrs Kalpana Prabhakar Bhagwan

1488 3001 4717 Mrs Noorbanu Karim Khan

1489 3001 4718 Ku Chandrika Vinayak Mahadik, 

1490 3001 4719 Mrs Lata Ravindra Sonawane

1491 3001 4720 Mr Ashok Maruti Dhole

1492 3001 4721 Mrs Leena Sandeep Kolte

1493 3001 4722 Mrs Asha Bhaskar Waghmare

1494 3001 4724 Mrs Vatsala Sopan Chorghe

1495 3001 4726 Mrs Ashwini Pankaj Shinde, 

1496 3001 4727 Mrs Anjana Murlidhar Dhankawade

1497 3001 4728 Mr Arvindkumar Surajdeep Shukla

1498 3001 4729 Ku Usha Vijay Gite

1499 3001 4730 Mr Sagar Dinanath Madanal

1500 3001 4731 Ku Kiran Suresh Gore,

1501 3001 4732 Mr Chandrakant Pandurang Vajire

1502 3001 4733 Ku Anuja Bhagwan Pardeshi,

1503 3001 4734 Mr Pramod Suresh Chalke

1504 3001 4735 Ku Amruta Ramdas Dhankawade



1505 3001 4736 Mrs Yogita Ganesh Chavan

1506 3001 4737 Mr Tushar Krushna Shedge

1507 3001 4738 Mr Mahendra Mahadev Bhosale

1508 3001 4739 Mr Gautamchand F Dugad

1509 3001 4740 Ku Hema Prakash Thorve

1510 3001 4741 Mr Ananta Appa Renuse

1511 3001 4742 Mr Rajendra M Bhosale

1512 3001 4743 Mrs Kanchan Pradeep Alsundekar

1513 3001 4744 Mrs Savita Prashant Alsundekar

1514 3001 4745 Mr Arun Bayaji Mahadik,

1515 3001 4746 Mrs Savita Prashant Alsundekar

1516 3001 4747 Mrs Ranjana Dhananjay Alsundekar

1517 3002 501 Shree Engineering Works

1518 3002 502 Pavan Traders

1519 3002 503 SUNITA JEWELLERS

1520 3002 504 Trimurti Oil Care

1521 3002 505 ISHA SAREES

1522 3002 506 G.S.Mobile Shoppee

1523 3002 507 Joshi Super Market

1524 3002 508 SHIV SHAMBHO FABRICATION

1525 3002 509 New Hari Om Medical

1526 3002 510 Vaidehi Beauty Parlour

1527 3002 511 Bharati Tours & Travels

1528 3001 3894 Mr. Sanjay R Kumbharkar

1529 3001 3830 Mr Sunil Bhikaji Kapure

1530 3001 946 Mrs Gajarabai Jangalrao Waghmare

1531 3001 4723 Mrs Jyoti Vijay Suryawanshi

1532 3001 4725 Mrs Mandakini Shivaji Mhaske

1533 3001 103 Mr Sachin Balasaheb Mandhare

1534 3001 206 Mr Sitaram Maruti Parande

1535 3001 521 Mr Ganesh Appasaheb Sarpate

1536 3001 557 Mr Lahu Gulabrao Konde

1537 3001 678 Mr Uttam Kondiba Shinde

1538 3001 823 Mr Ajay Shankar Mhaske

1539 3001 869 Mrs Mangala Ganesh Ingale

1540 3001 1402 Mr Vijay Sudhakar Bhangale

1541 3001 1550 Mrs Meena Prakash Kulkarani

1542 3001 2389 Mr Shankar Gulab Mujumale

1543 3001 2687 Mr Bhart Raghunath Bansode

1544 3001 3126 Mr Vishwas Narayan Mandke

1545 3001 3411 Mr Ravi Ratan Kumbhar

1546 3001 3586 Mrs. Pallavi J Jadhav

1547 3042 528 police Aayukt

1548 3001 1266 Mr Dhanaji Manohar Balwadkar

1549 3001 1522 Mr Balkurshn Prabhkar Joshi, Mrs Jagruti B Joshi

1550 3001 3630 Mr Kanhoji Babanrao Phadke

1551 3001 3634 Mr Surykant Laxman Misal

1552 3001 3728 Mr. Deepak M Dhumal

1553 3001 4789 Mrs Padmavati Shankarrao Takawale

1554 3001 4791 Mr. Gaikwad Kishor A

1555 3001 1522 Mr Balkurshn Prabhkar Joshi, Mrs Jagruti B Joshi

1556 3001 3630 Mr Kanhoji Babanrao Phadke

1557 3001 4789 Mrs Padmavati Shankarrao Takawale

1558 3001 4791 Mr. Gaikwad Kishor A



1559 3001 1266 Mr Dhanaji Manohar Balwadkar

1560 3001 3634 Mr Surykant Laxman Misal

1561 3001 3728 Mr. Deepak M Dhumal

1562 3001 3181 Mr Ravindra Maruti Pawar

1563 3001 4033 Mrs Sakharbai Shahaji Jadhav

1564 3001 4699 Mr Tulshidas Radhu Borade

1565 3001 4777 Mr Shrideep Vamanrao Patil

1566 3001 4806 Mr Shankar Vithoba Bhokse

1567
3001 164

Mr Nilesh Subhash Pardeshi,                                                       Mr Pravin 

Ramdas Kumawat

1568 3001 536 Mr Namdeo Subhash Salunke

1569 3001 2002 Mr Suresh M. Majukar

1570 3001 3446 Mrs Sushila Shankar Nikam

1571 3001 3505 Mrs Sheetal S Kumbhar

1572 3001 3858 Mr Vitthal R Karade

1573 3001 4033 Mrs Sakharbai Shahaji Jadhav

1574 3001 4847 Mrs Suvarna Mahadeo Borkar

1575 3001 4879 Mr Sagar Subhash Binawade

1576 3042 14545 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No-01 Pune 

1577 3042 14637 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No-01 Pune 

1578 3001 1866 Mr. Shailesh P Budgude

1579 3001 4483 Mrs Chandrabhaga Maruti Gaware

1580
3001 4733

Ku Anuja Bhagwan Pardeshi                                                      Mr Bhagwan 

Shankar Pardeshi

1581 3001 4841 Mrs Savita Vishvanath Walhekar

1582 3001 4875 Mr Devdatta Sopan Ghate

1583 3001 4876 Mr Mayur Malhari Gunjal

1584 3001 4882 Mr Sanjay Maruti Dhumal

1585 3001 1588 Mr Ganesh Govind Dhaygude

1586 3001 2170 Mr Suresh Manikchand Unecha

1587 3001 2498 Mr Vitthal Tatya Kumbhar, Mr Vishram Shantaram Gosavi

1588 3001 3664 Mr Bhalchandra Sadashiv Gadekar, Mrs Shobha Bhalchadnra Gadekar

1589 3001 4831 Mr Shakil Ahmad Shaikh

1590 3001 4988 Mr Satish Mhasku Jarande

1591 3042 16426 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1592 3042 16427 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1593 3042 16428 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1594 3042 20859 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1595 3042 16430 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1596 3042 16431 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1597 3042 16432 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1598 3042 16433 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1599 3042 16434 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1600 3042 16425 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1601 3042 16413 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1602 3001 8 Mr Muzaffar Shamimahmed Patel, Mr Shamim Ahmed Patel

1603
3001 786

Mr Mazhar Shamim Ahamad Patel, Mrs Aaishabegum Shamim Patel, Mr 

Riyaaz Ahamad Shamim Ahmad Patel

1604 3001 3078 Mr Mudassar Shamim Patel, Mr Shamim Ahmed Patel

1605 3001 3151 Mr Sameer Gulab Shaikh

1606 3001 4526 Mr Shivaji Baban Yelwande

1607 3001 4942 Mr Vijay Kisan Malkunaik

1608 3001 4953 Mrs Shobha Kiran Kakade

1609 3001 4962 Mr Ram Prabhakar Sathe



1610 3001 4965 Mr Mahadev Uttamrao Saundare

1611 3001 4982 Mr Subhash Vithoba Dimbale

1612 3002 273 Bhavani Traders

1613 3001 325 Mrs Jayashri Pruthviraj Mali

1614 3001 1531 Mr Avinash Balasaheb Karale 

1615 3001 1743 Mr Dilip Gulabrao Mandhare

1616 3001 2391 Mr Ravindra Suresh Lokhnade 

1617 3001 3593 Mr. Siddhartha Shrirang Misal

1618 3001 3742 Mr Shrikant Vinayak Purandare

1619 3001 4085 Mrs Ujawala Sandip Bhujabal

1620 3001 4741 Mr Ananta Appa Renuse

1621 3001 4827 Mr Navnath Sakharam Gaikwad

1622 3001 4983 Ku Ashwini Mahadev Doifode, Mrs Sangita Mahadev Doifode

1623 3001 5032 Mr Sanjay Jayshriram Jungare

1624 3001 5052 Mr Annasaheb Sadashiv Salavi

1625 3001 1687 Mrs Chetan Manohar Bhalerao

1626 3001 3152 Mr Vijay Raosaheb Ghaytidak

1627 3001 3560 Mr. Deepak Mahadev Ghogare

1628 3001 4168 Mrs Pushpa Bapu Vanave

1629 3001 4316 Mrs Pushpa Shankar Polekar

1630 3001 4579 Mr Latesh Namdev Rajiwade

1631 3001 4607 Mr Rajesh Pandurang Budgude

1632 3001 4905 Mr Ambadas Baburao Bandgar

1633 3001 4995 Mr Santosh Rajkumar Bharte

1634 3001 5024 Mr Sunil Balasaheb Kadam

1635 3001 5025 Mr Chandrakant Anandrao Kanse

1636 3001 5026 Mr Imran Mohammad Sarafraj Khan

1637 3001 5025 Mr Chandrakant Anandrao Kanse

1638 3001 5026 Mr Imran Mohammad Sarafraj Khan

1639 3001 5039 Mrs Pushpa Kisan Vibhute

1640 3001 5045 Mr Somnath Sabanna Koli

1641 3001 5053 Mr Mangadas M Gurgude

1642 3001 409 Mr Ramkrishna Prakash Shendkar

1643 3001 1466 Mr Sunil Sambhaji Sutar

1644 3001 1756 Mrs Hirabai Arjun Pandekar

1645 3001 2728 Mr Venaram Badarji Devasi

1646 3001 2891 Mrs Manisha Amol Mutha, Mrs Mainavati Uttamchand  Bhandari

1647 3001 3233 Mrs Shubhangi P Kulkarni 

1648 3001 3746 Mr Dattatray Dhondiba Dhankawade

1649 3001 3783 Mr Sanket Anantrao Jadhav 

1650 3001 3791 Mr Ramdas Laxman Gole 

1651 3001 4583 Mr Siddiqui Mohd Sayid A 

1652 3001 4606 Mr Appasaheb Balbhim Kale 

1653 3001 5048 Mr Sandeep Ishwar Domale 

1654 3001 5077 Mr Nayana Arvind Adgale 

1655 3001 940 Mr Deepak  Kisan Ghogare

1656 3001 1293 Mr Sajerao Baburao Konde

1657 3001 1842 Mr Pradeep Jijabarao Deshmukh

1658 3001 2977 Mr Nitin D Pangare

1659 3001 3825 Mrs Sunita Maruti Walgude,Mr Hanumant Balasaheb Malekar 

1660 3001 3901 Mrs Sarika Kiran Nivangune 

1661 3001 4488 Mr Ganesh Suresh Pardeshi 

1662 3001 4588 Mr Pawar Aniket S 

1663 3002 354 Priyanka Creation



1664 3002 409 Shiv Enterprices

1665 3001 2882 Mr Avinash Anandrao Mane

1666 3001 3050 Mr Vijay Suresh Tatakare

1667 3001 3393 Mr Rahul Sambhaji Shinde

1668 3001 4170 Mr Rajendra Annasaheb Nalawade, Mrs Ujwala Rajendra Nalawade

1669 3001 4213 Mrs Shobha Mohan Kanade

1670 3001 4729 Ku Usha Vijay Gite

1671 3001 4734 Mr Pramod Suresh Chalke

1672 3001 4787 Mr Swapnil Anandrao Khopade, Mr Anandrao Jagannath Khopade

1673 3001 5128 Mr Vaishnavi Ajit Karande, Mrs Chaya Ajit Karande

1674 3001 1189 Mrs Muktabai Raghunath Wadkar

1675 3001 1820 Mr Chaturbhuj M Dolare

1676 3001 1132 Jayantilal Ghevarchand Jain

1677 3001 1538 Prabhakar Eaknath Gaikwad

1678 3001 1715 Gorkshnath Sahaji Parande

1679 3001 1881 Sanjay Ramlala Marwadi Kumbhar

1680 3001 2867 Sarika Dipak Dhawan

1681 3001 3598 Dattatraya Baban Parthe, Alka Dattatray Parathe

1682 3001 4564 Suvarna S Gaikwad

1683 3001 4732 Chandrakant Pandurang Vajire

1684 3001 4930 Rahul Shankar Salunkhe

1685 3042 15816 Sub Registrar Purandhar Payable At Poona

1686 3042 15905 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No 1 Pune 

1687 3042 15149 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No 1 Pune 

1688 3042 15150 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No 1 Pune 

1689 3001 716 Shakuntala Narayan Mane

1690 3001 2953 Dhamdhere Ranjane V

1691 3001 3982 Ranjendra Shrirang Potdar

1692 3001 4112 Fand Laxman P, Fand Pooja L

1693 3001 4272 Sanjay Suresh Khutwad

1694 3001 4605 Vikas Ram Thapa, Pinky Vikas Thapa

1695 3001 4923 Nitin Uttam Shewale

1696 3001 4955 Sunita Mahesh Chavan

1697 3002 141 Shivraj Photos

1698 3002 498 Shree Sai Sagar Bheal Farsn and Bangalor lyangar Bakery

1699 3001 1588 Mr Ganesh Govind Dhaygude

1700 3001 2170 Mr Suresh Manikchand Unecha

1701 3001 2498 Mr Vitthal Tatya Kumbhar, Mr Vishram Shantaram Gosavi

1702 3001 3664 Mr Bhalchandra Sadashiv Gadekar, Mrs Shobha Bhalchadnra Gadekar

1703 3001 4831 Mr Shakil Ahmad Shaikh

1704 3001 4988 Mr Satish Mhasku Jarande

1705 3042 16426 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1706 3042 16427 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1707 3042 16428 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1708 3042 20859 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1709 3042 16430 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1710 3042 16431 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1711 3042 16432 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1712 3042 16433 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1713 3042 16434 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1714 3042 16425 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1715 3042 16413 Joint Sub Registrar Haveli No.1 Pune

1716 3001 8 Mr Muzaffar Shamimahmed Patel, Mr Shamim Ahmed Patel



1717
3001 786

Mr Mazhar Shamim Ahamad Patel, Mrs Aaishabegum Shamim Patel, Mr 

Riyaaz Ahamad Shamim Ahmad Patel

1718 3001 3078 Mr Mudassar Shamim Patel, Mr Shamim Ahmed Patel

1719 3001 3151 Mr Sameer Gulab Shaikh

1720 3001 4526 Mr Shivaji Baban Yelwande

1721 3001 4942 Mr Vijay Kisan Malkunaik

1722 3001 4953 Mrs Shobha Kiran Kakade

1723 3001 4962 Mr Ram Prabhakar Sathe

1724 3001 4965 Mr Mahadev Uttamrao Saundare

1725 3001 4982 Mr Subhash Vithoba Dimbale

1726 3002 273 Bhavani Traders

1727 3001 325 Mrs Jayashri Pruthviraj Mali

1728 3001 1531 Mr Avinash Balasaheb Karale 

1729 3001 1743 Mr Dilip Gulabrao Mandhare

1730 3001 2391 Mr Ravindra Suresh Lokhnade 

1731 3001 3593 Mr. Siddhartha Shrirang Misal

1732 3001 3742 Mr Shrikant Vinayak Purandare

1733 3001 4085 Mrs Ujawala Sandip Bhujabal

1734 3001 4741 Mr Ananta Appa Renuse

1735 3001 4827 Mr Navnath Sakharam Gaikwad

1736 3001 4983 Ku Ashwini Mahadev Doifode, Mrs Sangita Mahadev Doifode

1737 3001 5032 Mr Sanjay Jayshriram Jungare

1738 3001 5052 Mr Annasaheb Sadashiv Salavi

1739 3001 409 Mr Ramkrishna Prakash Shendkar

1740 3001 1466 Mr Sunil Sambhaji Sutar

1741 3001 1756 Mrs Hirabai Arjun Pandekar

1742 3001 2728 Mr Venaram Badarji Devasi

1743 3001 2891 Mrs Manisha Amol Mutha, Mrs Mainavati Uttamchand  Bhandari

1744 3001 3233 Mrs Shubhangi P Kulkarni 

1745 3001 3746 Mr Dattatray Dhondiba Dhankawade

1746 3001 3783 Mr Sanket Anantrao Jadhav 

1747 3001 3791 Mr Ramdas Laxman Gole 

1748 3001 4583 Mr Siddiqui Mohd Sayid A 

1749 3001 4606 Mr Appasaheb Balbhim Kale 

1750 3001 5048 Mr Sandeep Ishwar Domale 

1751 3001 5077 Mr Nayana Arvind Adgale 

1752 3001 940 Mr Deepak  Kisan Ghogare

1753 3001 1293 Mr Sajerao Baburao Konde

1754 3001 1842 Mr Pradeep Jijabarao Deshmukh

1755 3001 2977 Mr Nitin D Pangare

1756 3001 3825 Mrs Sunita Maruti Walgude,Mr Hanumant Balasaheb Malekar 

1757 3001 3901 Mrs Sarika Kiran Nivangune 

1758 3001 4488 Mr Ganesh Suresh Pardeshi 

1759 3001 4588 Mr Pawar Aniket S 

1760 3002 354 Priyanka Creation

1761 3002 409 Shiv Enterprices

1762 3001 2882 Mr Avinash Anandrao Mane

1763 3001 3050 Mr Vijay Suresh Tatakare

1764 3001 3393 Mr Rahul Sambhaji Shinde

1765 3001 4170 Mr Rajendra Annasaheb Nalawade, Mrs Ujwala Rajendra Nalawade

1766 3001 4213 Mrs Shobha Mohan Kanade

1767 3001 4729 Ku Usha Vijay Gite

1768 3001 4734 Mr Pramod Suresh Chalke

1769 3001 4787 Mr Swapnil Anandrao Khopade, Mr Anandrao Jagannath Khopade



1770 3001 5128 Mr Vaishnavi Ajit Karande, Mrs Chaya Ajit Karande

1771 3001 1189 Mrs Muktabai Raghunath Wadkar

1772 3001 1820 Mr Chaturbhuj M Dolare

1773 3001 542 Mrs Annapurna Rajendra Kshirsagar

1774 3001 1297 Mr Chandrakant Malhari Gholap

1775 3001 2735 Mr Vishwas Dnyaneshwar Aher

1776 3001 3290 Mr Kalinda Sopan Chavan

1777 3001 3546 Mr. Ashok Ambadas Palange

1778 3001 3990 Mr Abhijit Vasant Sutar

1779 3001 4347 Mrs Anita Dnyneshwar Khaire

1780 3001 4450 Mr Anna Jijaba Sawant

1781 3001 5158 Mr. Vatalia  Mahendrakumar Maganlal

1782 4001 1011 Mr. Baliram P Chowdhari

1783 4001 788 Ku. A V Telgu, Mrs R V Telgu

1784 4001 49 Mr Haresh Mulchand Panjwani, Mr Amit Haresh Panjwani

1785 4001 250 Mr Anil Ambadas Tour

1786 4002 183 SHREE BANGALORE DRY CLEANERS

1787 4001 1201 Mr. Amol N Ghule

1788 4001 835 Mr. Pushpendra N Rawat

1789 4001 901 D.COMMISSIONER PMC A/C Kapare ElectricalsD.

1790 4003 301 D.COMMISIONER OF PMC A/C BHOYAR ENGINEERS

1791 4003 942 D.COMMISIONER OF PMC A/C  BHOYAR ENGINEERS

1792 4003 930 D.COMMISIONER OF PMC A/C BHOYAR ENGINEERS

1793 4001 1184 Mrs. Manda B Katke

1794 4001 1423 Pawar Swarupa A

1795 4001 1131 Ms. Kavita D Lonkar

1796 4001 901 Mr. Abdul H Mansuri

1797 4001 1437 Mr. Mahendra J Chaurasia

1798 4001 1448 Mr. Ganesh N Rastapharam

1799 4001 1351 Mrs. Swati H Lonkar

1800 4001 319 Mr. Prakash G Mudaliyar

1801 4001 1455 Mrs. Sheetal N Chaudhari

1802 4001 1470 Mr. Anjum N Maner

1803 4001 1433 Mr. Rafik M Shaikh

1804 4001 996 Mr. Balu C Kamthe

1805 4001 851 Mr. Noormohamad F Maner

1806 4001 699 Mr. Yogeshwar C Panchal

1807 4001 196 Mr. Arjun Vishnu Shelar, Mrs Ratnamala Arjun Shelar

1808 4001 337 Mr Asha Dyaneshwar Ghule

1809 4001 800 Smt. Kavarbai B Lalwani

1810 4001 1030 Mr. Raju R Langade

1811 4001 553 Mr. Kalidas B Jagtap

1812 4001 1551 Smt. Shakun S Apte

1813 4001 1548 Mr. Sunil S Barkul

1814 4001 1596 Mr. Pankaj J Vohra

1815 4001 1453 Mr. B.B. Sasane, Mr. S.J. Thokal

1816 4001 1597 Mr. M.R. Agarkar, Mrs. B.R. Agarkar

1817 4001 1444 Mr. Baban L Sathe

1818 4001 1176 Mr. Shriniwas D Lonkar

1819 4001 716 Mr. Suhas J Thokal

1820 4001 1635 Mr. Ranjeet Ramchandra Bansode

1821 4001 1636 Mrs. Tai Sarjerao More

1822 4001 1638 Mr. Dirgesh Mhaisappa Phulewar

1823 4001 1648 Mr. Sanjay Yashwant Jawale



1824 4001 1263 Mrs. Manda Narayan Sonvalkar

1825 4001 741 Mrs. Chhaya Vijay Sarode

1826 4001 1188 Mrs. Ananda Pandurang Jawalkar


